
Home Design Gift Handmade DISCOVERIES

SUMMER2
0
16Cozy Nomad Designs

#pavLVMKT



LizzyJames_Pavilions816.indd   1 7/7/16   3:49 PM



SUMMER

2
0
16

THE

MAGAZINE

IFC	 Lizzy James

2	 Swan Creek Candle

3 	 Beach Frames

4 	 The Pavilions

10 	 Market Specials

14 	 Seminars at The Pavilions

15 	 Product Focus

19 	 Butter Bell 

20 	 The Grommet

22 	 Events / Dining

23	 Exhibitor Listing

29 	 Floor Plans

BC	 Rinse Bath & Body	

Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market  1



SwanCreekCandle_Pavilions816.indd   1 6/23/16   9:29 AM



Classic 
Elegant 
Handcrafted 
Reclaimed 

NEW
NEW
NEW

   

@ the Pavilions P1-2700 

Frames & 
   Canvas Art 

BeachFrames_Pavilions816.indd   1 6/10/16   9:14 AM

Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market  3



THE PAVILIONS & 
DISCOVERIES: THE ANTIQUE 
VINTAGE MARKETPLACE

FabFunky Santoré Artisanal LA

SH
 L

ig
ht

in
g

American 
Design Club

Cardboard 
Safari

Lizzy James

4  Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market



A dramatic, freestanding, climate–controlled, 
temporary tradeshow space, The Pavilions 
showcase some 90,000 net square feet of 
innovative and emerging gift and home décor 
resources. The exciting temp venue features 
a cohesive collection representing 5 distinct 
categories — Home, Design, Handmade, Gift  
and Discoveries: The Antique Vintage  
Marketplace — in a vibrant, 
dramatic, open layout — 
making shopping easy  
and convenient. 

Incy InteriorsSarah Cavender Metalworks

FOR CAMPUS  
SHUTTLE INFORMATION:

LasVegasMarket.com
under the Hotel & Travel tab,  

select Shuttles & Taxis

Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market  5



6  

The Pavilions Magazine | T H E  PAV I L I O N S

NEW! AT THE PAVILIONS  
THIS SUMMER

B Home | Halo 
Home by KSW

El
ev

en
 D

es
ig

n 
St

ud
io

s

Artisanal LA 
(left and above)

Artisanal LA My Cinema Lightbox

Artisanal LA is joining 
Pavilion 1.
Las Vegas Market is  
bringing LA to Vegas  
with Artisanal LA —  
a pop-up show in  
Pavilion 1. 

Artisanal LA’s events  
set the standard in Los Angeles  
and beyond with a focus on edibles, 
home goods, garden and kids.

HOME Adds Curated 
Boutique B Home 
Presentation.
B Home is a curated presentation of higher-end 
luxurious furniture and home décor products 
targeted for specialty boutique retailers and 
interior designers. 

B inspired! 



 7

The Pavilions Magazine | T H E  PAV I L I O N S 

NEW! PAVILIONS  
DESIGN-DRIVEN  
HIGH-END RESOURCES
FIND EUROPEAN AND AUSTRALIAN-INSPIRED, 
DESIGNER RESOURCES — APPROPRIATE  
FOR HIGH-END BOUTIQUES, CONCEPT  
STORES AND OTHER INNOVATIVE  
LOCALES — CONVENIENTLY  
LOCATED AND CURATED  
WITHIN THE PAVILIONS.

Aesthetic Content Bambu

B Home | 
Poetic Pillow

B Home | 
M3LD

Sempli

Am
er

ic
an

 D
es

ig
n 

Cl
ub

 Men’s Society



PAVILION 1

Eangee

Hone Alone

B
lu

e 
C

ra
b 

B
ay

 C
o.

HOME
Showcasing a thoughtful collection of accent décor, 
accent furniture, textiles, linens, and decorative 
accessories. 

NEW: B Home curated section

DESIGN
A juried collection presenting the best of progressive 
and design-focused gifts and home décor. This 
section embodies distinctive styles with a forward 
look at design and trends. 

HANDMADE
Handcrafted, artisanal and designer/maker products 
including ceramics, pottery, home décor, letterpress, 
apparel, jewelry and fairly traded products. Juried 
collection.

GIFT
An integrated collection of traditional and 
contemporary giftware including decorative gifts, 
tabletop/ housewares, gourmet foods, jewelry, 
apparel, spa/personal care, stationery and 
innovative lifestyle products.

 NEW: Artisanal LA Popup Show

8

The Pavilions Magazine | T H E  PAV I L I O N S



PAVILION 2
B

ril
lia

nt
 Im

po
rts

SHIPPING @ DISCOVERIES
Distinguished Transport, recognized as 
an industry leader in specialty moving 
and preferred shipper of antiques shows 
across the country, will provide onsite 
shipping services at Las Vegas Market. The 
Distinguished Transport team will ensure 
buyer purchases are carefully and expertly 
packed and shipped to any destination within 
the continental United States. The company 
can accommodate shipping one item, partial/
full truckloads, as well as containers. For more 
information: www.distinguishedtransport.com

DISCOVERIES: 
THE ANTIQUE VINTAGE 
MARKETPLACE
A new, unique resource for one-of-a-kind products 
including found objects, antiques, repurposed and 
recycled home décor, furnishings, jewelry, and 
clothing all appropriate for display and/or resale and 
available for immediate delivery. 

ARBOR ANTIQUES
Las Vegas Market is partnering with veteran antique 
fair organizer Arbor Antiques Services, Inc. who 
will present a collection featuring fine European 
and American antique furniture, antique linens, 
American primitives, silver, china, pottery, antique 
prints, rugs and more. Arbor Antiques’ and other 
dealers from Round Top, TX can be found within 
Discoveries in the Pavilions. 

R
us

tic
 A

rr
ow

Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market  9

The Pavilions Magazine | T H E  PAV I L I O N S 



Bahari	 P1-4000
Free shipping with an order over $1,500.  
5% discount with an order over $1,000.

bambu	 P1-3108
Free Shipping on Orders over $300.

Beach Frames	 P1-2700
Free shipping with an order over $1,000.

Beat Up Creations	 P1-2903
10% Discount with $600 purchase.

Beautiful Soul Jewelry	 P2-6701
Free Shipping with orders over $1000.

Beer Greetings	 P1-1906
Free Shipping with an order over $200 (continental US 
only). Discount with order of both Beer Greetings  
and Cheers Sunglasses from our booth.

Bittersweet Springs	 P1-2608
For every 10 you buy, get 1 free of that item!

Blue Hill By Hand	 P1-2707
Free shipping on orders of $500 or more.  
10% new store discount. Special clearance  
earrings and necklaces

Butter Bell	 P1-2314
5% off 24 Butter Bell crocks or more plus FREE 
counter display. 10% off 48 Butter Bell crocks or more 
plus FREE counter display. Free Freight for Butter Bell 
orders of $750.00 or more. 

Lil’ Holsters — Free Freight for orders of $300.00 or 
more (note: separate from Butter Bell freight offer). 
The Butter Bell specials cannot be combined. All 
orders placed at the show MUST ship by September 
15th, 2016 to take advantage of show specials.

Colonial Candle Butter Bell

The Pavilions Magazine | M A R K E T  S P E C I A L S 

10  

SHOW  
SPECIALS
@ THE PAVILIONS

Take advantage of 40+ 
exclusive specials and 
discounts among a variety 
of our exhibitors — many of 
them new — this July.



Cardthartic	 P1-1610
Spend $200 and receive seven half-dozens FREE!

Chick Boss LLC	 P1-2917
Free shipping all 1st orders. Free branded table top 
display with $1,000 purchase. $10 product credit for 
every $500 increment of order.   

Cocoon	 P1-2714
Buy 12 of any like item and receive 13th for FREE.  
Free Shipping on orders over $500.

Colonial Candle	 P1-2004
The BIGGER the order, the BIGGER the discount!! 
Order $350.00 and receive $75.00 off your order. 
Order $500.00 and receive $100.00 off your order. 
Order $750.00 and receive $200.00 your order.  
Order $1,000.00 and receive $250.00 off your order. 
Order over $1,000 and receive $350.00 off your order.

CoolSnowGlobes	 P1-1221
All new Customers: $15 shipping discount per case.

Design Africa	 P1-1716
Free hand carved 12” wild olive wood salad set  
with $500 purchase.

Elegant Garden Design	 P1-2117
5% off orders over $500.

Chick Boss bambuBlue Hill by Hand

gpSunlights	 P1-3417
Purchase 5 MOONLIGHT SERIES Lamps and receive 1 
additional for FREE. Purchase 5 SUNLIGHTS SETS of 3 
each and receive 1- 3” Sunlight to match for FREE.

Green Tree Jewelry	 P1-2622
New customers only: (existing customers ask sales 
associate at booth for re-order customer special). 
Free domestic shipping, 1/2 off log display, flat rate of 
$3.95 On $4.45 Earrings with 144 pair purchase of 
green tree earrings. Total $598.80 free log display with 
purchase of blossom earrings pre-set package. 

For new & existing customers: order 5 or more  
switch plates in the same style and receive a free  
switch plate display for that style.

LevArt Design	 P1-3610
10% Discount for all table top pieces.  
15% Discount with $5,000 purchase. 

May Arts Ribbon	 P1-2118
Buy 10 rolls, get an additional 2 rolls for free  
(up to $18/roll)!

My Cinema Lightbox	 P1-3118
We are a new exhibitor offering free shipping for 
opening orders over $500 to US & Canada.  
BONUS: Order 4 cases of the Original Cinema 
Lightbox, receive a 10pk case of extra letter & symbol 
packs free! Perfect add-on for in store or online 
upselling. Check out our products on Instagram!  
@mycinemalightbox

The Pavilions Magazine | M A R K E T  S P E C I A L S  

 11



Prissy Plates Gifts & More

NewMetro Design	 P1-2407
10% discount on minimum $250.00 order OR free 
freight on a minimum $600.00 order (excluding the 
Aus-ion cookware). No additional discounts can be 
combined with this show special. 

NoMonet	 P1-2617
Purchase 20 or more pairs of our Flower Fairy Earrings 
and get a FREE large hand painted earring stand.

OILILY	 P1-1306
10% Discount with minimum order: $150 reorder and 
$500 opening order.

Out of the Woods of Oregon	 P1-2502
15% Discount on all orders written at the show.

PARI	 P1-1613
5% discount with $750 purchase.  

pink mixer cosmetics	 P1-1417
No minimum opening order required if orders are 
placed at LVMkt. Free Shipping on orders $175.00 and 
up all over USA.

Primal Elements	 P1-1402
Free Shipping with an order over $750.00

Prissy Plates Gifts & More	 P1-2510
15% freight allowance for all orders over $500.

Rinse Bath & Body Co.	 P1-1704
Free filled display with $500 order.

Ritual Jewelry 	 P1-1722
Free shipping with any $200 order.

River’s Edge Gourmet Foods	 P1-2417
15% discount on all dips and cooking herbs for an 
order of $100 or more. 10% discount on all bean soup 
mixes for a minimum of 24 soups.

Sandpiper Distributing Inc	 P1-2418
Free shipping on orders over $500. Free shipping  
on orders containing 250 pcs of scrubbies or more  
10% off all orders.

Sertodo Copper	 P1-2302
Free shipping with an order over $1000. 10% off 
select Barware items. Show special minimum  
opening order $300.

Silk Squirrel	 P1-1722
Free Shipping. No minimum order.

NoMonet

12  Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market

The Pavilions Magazine | M A R K E T  S P E C I A L S 



Verbena BotanicalsSolmate Socks

Solmate Socks	 P1-2710
32 pairs of socks for $256 and free shipping in the 
United States. Savings of $16.

Sparkles Home	 P1-2500
5% discount over $500. 5% discount and free 
shipping over $1000.

Sponges Direct	 P1-1514
Baker’s Dozen: Buy 12 and get 1 free for use per item, 
no mix and match.

Summit Rug	 P1-3511
Custom design and color available. 5 years Insurance 
included with any rug purchase. Free shipping.  
Free freight to Canada!

T & C Floral Company	 P1-3801
Free shipping on all orders.

Takobia	 P1-1408
Free shipping on any order over $500. Free counter 
display with 120-piece order. Free floor display with 
$2,500 order. 

Turkey on the Table	 P1-1807
Order 18 Turkey on the Table Kits and receive 6 free 
sets of replacement feathers!

Twin Hearts Company	 P1-3221
Free shipping with order of 10 or more.

Verbena Botanicals	 P1-2915
Free tester lotion with every 6 or more lotions 
purchased. Free tester soap with every 6 or more 
soaps purchased. Free gift with $300 purchase.  
$2 off all serums. 

Vinotive, LLC	 P1-2509
Free shipping with an order over $250.00. Free wine 
barrel stave magnetic display with the purchase of 
12 Prestige corkscrews. Free counter display with the 
purchase 12 Vagnbys award-winning 7-IN-1  
wine aerators.

Wish Designs USA	 P1-3416
Free shipping with an order over $1000. Canada 
orders, free pillow with rug purchase over $500.

WorldWise Imports	 P1-1913
10% discount for new customers — no minimums.  
5% Net 60 for continuing customers — no minimums.

Z Garden Party, Inc.	 P1-2619
10% off all designs on rods and all crosses.

Z Garden Party, Inc.

Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market  13

The Pavilions Magazine | M A R K E T  S P E C I A L S  



14  Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market

The Pavilions Magazine | S E M I N A R S

SEMINARS @ THE PAVILIONS

SUNDAY,  
JULY 31, 2016
1:00 pm – 2:00 pm

CROSS-MARKETING SECRETS for  
The Small-Business Entrepreneur
Jo Packham, Where Women Create

Pavilions Seminar Room, North End of Pavilion 1

3:00 pm – 4:00 pm 	

5 Hot Trends in Personal 	  
Care Products: What’s New?  
What’s Next?  
Allan Share & Patti Biro

Pavilions Seminar Room, North End of Pavilion 1
Hosted by Day Spa Association and IMC

MONDAY,  
AUGUST 1, 2016
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm

Retail Floristry Makeover
René van Rems, AIFD 

Pavilions Seminar Room, North End of Pavilion 1
Sponsored by Real Local Florists

3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 	

Meet & Greet Book Signing  
with René van Rems, AIFD 
Pavilions Seminar Room, North End of Pavilion 1

FOR COMPLETE  
EVENT L IST INGS:

LasVegasMarket.com/events
you can add them to  

your schedule

TUESDAY,  
AUGUST 2, 2016
11:30 am – 12:30 pm

Antiquing, Junking, Hand-picking, 
Repurposing, Recycling, Upcycling — 
The Present and Future of a Passionate 
Industry 
Jo Packham, Where Women Create

Pavilions Seminar Room, North End of Pavilion 1

1:00 pm – 2:00 pm

Savvy Retailer Tools
Becky Tyre, Retail Details Blog and Contributing Editor for Gifts 
& Decorative Accessories Magazine
Pavilions Seminar Room, North End of Pavilion 1
Co-sponsored by Gift & Decorative Accessories Magazine

2:30 pm – 3:30 pm

Maximizing Retail Sales:  
Lifestyle Trends
Allan Share & Patti Biro 

Pavilions Seminar Room, North End of Pavilion 1
Hosted by Day Spa Association and IMC

SUMMER 2016



THE PAVILIONS 
PRODUCT 
FOCUS

THE PAVILIONS 
PRODUCT 
FOCUS

Simply Scrumptious Confections, Inc.
P1-1912

Kavita – Painted Silks
P1-2713

Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market  15

Sarah Cavender Metalworks



La Vie Parisienne Inc.
P1-1118

A&M Home Decor/Gracie Luxury Candles
P1-3514

My Cinema Lightbox
P1-3118

Swag Brewery
P1-1909

16  Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market

The Pavilions Magazine | P R O D U C T  F O C U S



Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market  17

The Pavilions Magazine | P R O D U C T  F O C U S

Black Hound Design Company
P1-3207

White River Designs, LLC
P1-2514

Swag Brewery
P1-1909

Say Yes Bedding
P1-4110



18  Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market

The Pavilions Magazine | P R O D U C T  F O C U S

Benson Marketing Group/Wish
P2-7015

Paper Russells
P1-1602

Stone Soup Santas
P2-7107

Assouline Publishing, Inc.
P1-3213



Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market  19

ButterBell_Pavilions816.indd   1 6/22/16   10:36 AM



Thousands of unique & 
innovative products  

from hundreds of 
independent makers

One-stop sourcing. Easy ordering. No fees.

bittersweet
Hair Tie Bracelet

New products added weekly at 
wholesale.thegrommet.com

Clear My Head
Natural Relief for  
Nasal Congestion

Chateau Spill
Red Wine Stain Remover

Stojo
Collapsible Travel Cup

Whisker Dam
Handmade Copper Mustache Guard 

TheGrommetLHP_Pavilions816.indd   1 6/10/16   10:49 AM

The Pavilions Magazine | C O N T E N T  T I T L E 



Snake Eyes
Yard Dice & Dominoes

iGlassClean
Glasses Cleaner

Nomad
Portable Charging Accessories

BeardMat
Beard Trimming Mat

Discover What’s NextTM at Las Vegas Market, Booth P1-1104

Pursecase
Smartphone Clutch

Beer Cap Trap
Craft Beer Cap Collector

The Blessing Flower
Regenerating Flower Necklaces

TheGrommetRHP_Pavilions816.indd   1 6/10/16   10:50 AM



GREAT FOOD 
OPTIONS 
WITHOUT 
LEAVING THE 
PAVIL IONS
During Market you’ll find food service locations 
nearby —wherever you happen to be — ranging 
from sit-down cafés to grab-and-go kiosks. 

DINING IN

DAILY EVENTS
Buyers Morning Grab & Go
Sponsored by the Home Furnishings Association
Sunday, July 31 –  Wednesday, Aug. 3  
from 8:30 am, The Promenade 
Start your day off right with coffee, fresh fruit and 
granola bars, compliments of Las Vegas Market. 

The Pavilions  
Afternoon Bars
Sunday, July 31, 2:00 pm – 7:00 pm; 
Monday, Aug. 1  – Tuesday, Aug. 2,  
2:00 pm – 6:00 pm; Wednesday,  
Aug. 3, 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm
Join us for beer & wine while you  
shop and network at The Pavilions.

LATE NIGHT 
SHOPPING  
at The Pavilions  
& DISCOVERIES: 
The Antique Vintage 
Marketplace
Sunday, July 31  
The Pavilions 1 and 2 
Join us for a special evening of late night 
shopping and adult beverages! Doors are 
open until 7:00 pm. Enjoy complimentary 
cocktails from 2:00 to 7:00 pm in both 
venues. Our food court and food trucks will 
be open offering food for purchase.

THE PAVILIONS

See page 14 and 
be sure to check 
the full calendar 
for an exciting list 
of seminars at The 
Pavilions this Market.

22  Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market

Starbucks
Coffee

Einstein’s Bagels
Bagels and Sandwiches

Pavilion 1

Nathan’s Hot Dogs
Phillys and Wings

Panda Express
Chinese Food

Quiznos
Breakfast & Lunch

Austin Blues BBQ
BBQ

Starbucks
Coffee

Pavilion 2

Sit Down Dining All locations accept credit cardsWiFi Location

NETWORKING EVENTS

FOR COMPLETE  
EVENT L IST INGS:

LasVegasMarket.com/events
you can add them to  

your schedule



THE PAVILIONS 
EXHIBITORS

12 Small Things............................................................... P1-2804
A&A Designs.................................................................... P1-3910
A&M Home Decor/Gracie Luxury Candles........................ P1-3514
A. Sanoma....................................................................... P1-3402
AA Floral Designs............................................................. P1-1921
ABC Decorative Rugs....................................................... P1-4207
ACME Studios Inc............................................................ P1-3100
Adams & Co.....................................................P1-2204, P1-2214
Aesthetic Content, LLC..................................................... P1-3003
Ag Standard..................................................................... P1-4301
Alibi Interiors................................................................... P1-4301
Alique Toffee.................................................................... P1-4301
All Across Africa............................................................... P1-2618
Alton Creations................................................................ P1-2518
ALX LLC .......................................................................... P1-4017
Amalia Home Collection .................................................. P1-3414
American Design Club..................................................... P1-3002
American Jewel............................................................... P1-1817
Andy Paige Style, Inc./Girly Go Garter............................... P1-1406
ANGELROX...................................................................... P1-1509
Anika Dali........................................................................ P1-1215
Apple Pear Collection....................................................... P1-4301
Art Floral Trading LLC...................................................... P1-2102
Art Studio Company......................................................... P1-1713
Art Studio Yurana............................................................. P1-2406
ARTBOOK | D.A.P. | Phaidon | Prestel............................... P1-3012
Artecnica, Inc.................................................................. P1-2900
Artisanal LA..................................................................... P1-4301
Artistic Porcelain.............................................................. P1-4002
Artnwordz........................................................................ P1-3013
Aspen Lane..................................................................... P1-3114
Assouline Publishing, Inc................................................. P1-3213
At-Choo........................................................................... P1-2620
Authentic Models............................................................. P1-3314
Avant Garde Paris............................................................ P1-2805
Bahari............................................................................. P1-4000
Baltic and pine................................................................ P1-4301
bambu............................................................................. P1-3108
BarrelWerks..................................................................... P1-2702
Beach Frames................................................................. P1-2700

Bear Bottom Candles....................................................... P1-1114
Beat Up Creations............................................................ P1-2903
Bedroom Glam by Malaysia Pargo ................................... P1-3421
Beer Greetings/Cheers Sunglasses................................... P1-1906
BeerCapTrap................................................................... P1-1706
Beth Quinn Designs, LLC................................................. P1-2912
Beyond the Olive.............................................................. P1-4301
Big Hairy Dog (BHD) Information Systems....................... P1-1800
Bittersweet Springs.......................................................... P1-2608
Black Hound Design Company........................................ P1-3207
Blue Crab Bay Co/Bay Beyond Inc................................... P1-2401
Blue Hill by Hand............................................................ P1-2707
Bond Bar......................................................................... P1-4301
Botanical Collections........................................................ P1-2301
Boulder Innovations......................................................... P1-2315
Brass + Ink...................................................................... P1-2605
Bridge for Africa............................................................... P1-1712
Bright Lab Lights.............................................................. P1-3017
Brooklyn Owl Unicorn Horns............................................ P1-1809
Bubbles Bath Boutique.................................................... P1-2816
Buddha Board Inc........................................................... P1-2906
Busatti s.r.l....................................................................... P1-3200
Butter Bell....................................................................... P1-2314
CapaBunga...................................................................... P1-2404
Cardthartic....................................................................... P1-1610
Caroline Morales Collection ............................................. P1-1722
Caroline Walker Global Ltd............................................... P1-1110
Casa Amarosa.................................................................. P1-3618
Cassidy Labs.................................................................... P1-1812
Cavallini Papers & Co., Inc............................................... P1-3005
Center Court.................................................................... P1-1414
Chandler Candle Co......................................................... P1-1302
CHART metalworks.......................................................... P1-1503
Cheesecloth & Buttermilk, Inc.......................................... P1-3714
Chez Gagne..................................................................... P1-4301
Chick Boss LLC................................................................ P1-2917
City Bazaar...................................................................... P1-2217
Cocktails & sons.............................................................. P1-4301
Cocoon............................................................................ P1-2714
Colonial Candle................................................................ P1-2004
Connoisseur Art............................................................... P1-2112
Contreras Designs............................................................ P1-1723

PAVILION 1

Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market  23

The P
oetic P

illow



CoolSnowGlobes.............................................................. P1-1221
Country Home Creations, Inc........................................... P1-2213
Cozy Earth – Premium Bamboo Bedding......................... P1-3802
Cozy Nomad Designs....................................................... P1-3403
Creative Knitwear............................................................. P1-2016
Crown Linen Designs....................................................... P1-1109
Dana Herbert Accessories................................................ P1-2717
Darzzi, LLC...................................................................... P1-3515
Deco Hides...................................................................... P1-3622
Decor by DDD.................................................................. P1-4100
Design Africa................................................................... P1-1716
Dine + Design Studio....................................................... P1-4301
District Los Angeles.......................................................... P1-4301
domecíl........................................................................... P1-4301
Donna Sharp Inc.............................................................. P1-1721
Dos Riberas..................................................................... P1-2904
Duke Cannon Supply Co.................................................. P1-1210
Dune Jewelry................................................................... P1-1506
Dutch House Confections................................................ P1-2306
Eangee............................................................................ P1-3504
Earth View Inc.................................................................. P1-2312
Eastern Elm..................................................................... P1-2415
Eclat by Sylvi Harwin........................................................ P1-2610
EDC Publishing................................................................ P1-1814
Elegant Garden Design.................................................... P1-2117
Eleven Design Studio, LLC............................................... P1-3104
Eliko Antique & Decorative Rugs...................................... P1-3217
Elite Home Fashions........................................................ P1-3914
Exotic Sands, Inc............................................................. P1-2100
FabFunky........................................................................ P1-3500
Fabulous Furs.................................................................. P1-3907
Fired Up Tiles.................................................................. P1-1915
Flavour Design Studio...................................................... P1-2723
Fliptomania...................................................................... P1-1819
Flora Bunda Inc............................................................... P1-2104
Gabriel John Candles....................................................... P1-2308
Gage Inc LLP................................................................... P1-2215
Gardel’s Fine Foods......................................................... P1-4301
Gibson Decor LLC ........................................................... P1-4004
Gift Bliss Enterprises........................................................ P1-2115
Giftsland Inc ................................................................... P1-2001
Goody Goody................................................................... P1-1113
Gourmet Business........................................................... P1-2318
Goverre ........................................................................... P1-2402
GPSunlights..................................................................... P1-3417
Green Tree Jewelry.......................................................... P1-2622
Haitral LED...................................................................... P1-4115
Hallmark Gold Crown....................................................... P1-1902
Halo Home by Kimberly Schlegel Whitman...................... P1-3307

Highwave......................................................................... P1-3107
Holbrook Candle Co......................................................... P1-4301
Hone Alone...................................................................... P1-1312
Honey Belle..................................................................... P1-4301
IICART Inc....................................................................... P1-4010
IMF Collection.................................................................. P1-4201
Imperial Stock Ranch...................................................... P1-3609
In My Solitude LA............................................................. P1-4301
Incy Interiors.................................................................... P1-3505
Indie Republic Design...................................................... P1-2607
Interior Illusions + Plus.................................................... P1-3408
IsArt, LLC......................................................................... P1-2818
J. Johnson & Company.................................................... P1-2411
Jackie Brazil USA/Ciclon ................................................. P1-1216
JEC Home Goods Inc....................................................... P1-2119
Jodi Bombardier Jewelry.................................................. P1-1510
John Wind....................................................................... P1-1208
Journals Unlimited, Inc.................................................... P1-1903
Just Buddha.................................................................... P1-1512
Kahoy Kollection.............................................................. P1-4301
Karen Ambellan............................................................... P1-2812
Karen Luu – Home Couture............................................. P1-1111
Kate Mesta Jewelry.......................................................... P1-1500
Kavita – Painted Silks....................................................... P1-2713
Keikico............................................................................ P1-3518
Kitty Keller Designs LLC................................................... P1-2011
Klear Vu Home Textiles.................................................... P1-3718
KOZAKH.......................................................................... P1-2913
Kristin Ford Jewelry with Meaning.................................... P1-2813
L.M. Kartenvertrieb & Verlags GmbH Germany................. P1-1618
La Lavande...................................................................... P1-1502
La Vie Parisienne Inc....................................................... P1-1118
Langdon LTD................................................................... P1-3404
LevArt Design.................................................................. P1-3610
Lexon USA....................................................................... P1-3111
Liberty Wear.................................................................... P1-1615
Lindo Health & Beauty Products ..................................... P1-1914
Linduce Inc..................................................................... P1-2803
LiRDesign........................................................................ P1-4118
Living Air Ware................................................................. P1-2817
Living Fresh Collection..................................................... P1-3919
Lizzy James Designs........................................................ P1-2721
Looksur........................................................................... P1-2802
Louis Sherry, Inc.............................................................. P1-2007
Love and Luck Greetings.................................................. P1-1702
Lovewild Design............................................................... P1-1609
Luna by Karina Potestio................................................... P1-2815
LuRay Collection.............................................................. P1-2304
LUX by Mighty Bright....................................................... P1-3407

The Pavilions Magazine | E X H I B I T O R S

24 

ANGELROX FabFunky Halo Home



Luxewest Inc.................................................................... P1-3810
M’doridori........................................................................ P1-1907
M3LD.............................................................................. P1-3203
Magnote.......................................................................... P1-1709
Magnus Art Collections LLC............................................. P1-3214
Marco Paolo Chocolates................................................... P1-4301
Martone Cycling Co.......................................................... P1-2901
Mast Brothers.................................................................. P1-4301
Mathews & Company....................................................... P1-3506
Maurice Milleur................................................................ P1-2704
May Arts Ribbon.............................................................. P1-2118
McCall’s Candles............................................................. P1-2218
Mei Elizabeth................................................................... P1-4301
Melissa & Doug................................................................ P1-1803
Men’s Society................................................................... P1-2909
Mercantile 12.................................................................. P1-2201
Meridian Jewelry & Design .............................................. P1-1916
Mierco Inc....................................................................... P1-2520
Millefiori Milano............................................................... P1-3004
Miller Decor..................................................................... P1-2203
Mine Design.................................................................... P1-2800
Mirror-tique...................................................................... P1-3201
Modgy............................................................................. P1-1313
Moluce(USA)led international LLC.................................... P1-4211
Mugwump LLC................................................................ P1-2625
My Ballerina Dolls ........................................................... P1-1818
My Cinema Lightbox........................................................ P1-3118
My Mind’s Eye................................................................. P1-1601
My Saint My Hero............................................................ P1-1321
My Solitude LA................................................................. P1-4301
Nature’s Essence............................................................. P1-1700
Nayer Kazemi Water Art................................................... P1-3617
Nego Mimarlik Tasarim End. Ev Teks. Elektrikli  
      Ev Aletleri San. Ve Tic. Ltd. Sti.................................... P1-4018
Nestled Pines Woodworking............................................. P1-2018
New Art Field, LLC........................................................... P1-3516
NewMetro Design LLC..................................................... P1-2407
Nicahome........................................................................ P1-3218
No Tox Life....................................................................... P1-4301
NOMAglass...................................................................... P1-2910
NoMonet......................................................................... P1-2617
Nuop Design.................................................................... P1-3008
O.D.A.A.T LLC/One Day At A Time................................... P1-2810
OILILY.............................................................................. P1-1306
Omy Design & Play.......................................................... P1-1703
Opal at Home.................................................................. P1-3808
ORE International............................................................. P1-3820
Oriental Carpet Creations................................................. P1-1714
Original Aspen Studio....................................................... P1-2814
Ottomanson Inc............................................................... P1-4114

Out of the Woods of Oregon............................................. P1-2502
Outsider Art by C Cole...................................................... P1-3418
Paper Russells, LLC......................................................... P1-1602
Papersalt......................................................................... P1-1206
Paperwings Studio........................................................... P1-2716
PARI................................................................................ P1-1613
Partow Rugs.................................................................... P1-3222
Perfect Holiday................................................................ P1-2109
Petal and Plume.............................................................. P1-3709
Phaidon........................................................................... P1-3012
Pickled By Hattie............................................................. P1-4301
Picture King..................................................................... P1-3614
Pilgrim Imports Inc.......................................................... P1-2623
Pink Mixer Cosmetics....................................................... P1-1417
Poetic Pillow.................................................................... P1-3316
POM................................................................................ P1-1508
Portal Distribution............................................................ P1-2914
Post Studio...................................................................... P1-4301
Potluck Press................................................................... P1-1604
Primal Elements............................................................... P1-1402
Prints Charming, LLC....................................................... P1-3818
Prissy Plates Gift & More.................................................. P1-2510
QMT Windchimes............................................................ P1-2002
Questionables.................................................................. P1-1908
R. Rogers Design............................................................. P1-3624
R.L. Pullar, a division of Pullar Productions...................... P1-1606
R.S. Covenant.................................................................. P1-1515
Rapid Exports ................................................................. P1-4219
RC Swift, LLC – Takobia................................................... P1-1408
Rendezvous: French Living Style...................................... P1-1105
Resource International/Pomme-Pidou  
      Ceramic Art Money Banks......................................... P1-1705
Rinse Bath & Body.......................................................... P1-1704
River’s Edge Gourmet Foods............................................ P1-2417
Rivet + Rust..................................................................... P1-2708
Robert Seigil.................................................................... P1-4301
Robin Goodfellow Designs................................................ P1-2612
Rodeo Cowhide Rugs Leather & Accessories.................... P1-4205
Rojemac.......................................................................... P1-2503
Roofian Inc./HR Casa Bella.............................................. P1-2008
Rose Gonzales................................................................. P1-1413
Royola Pacific Designs..................................................... P1-3704
Rugs and More................................................................ P1-3916
Rustic Arrow.................................................................... P1-3904
Rustic Ironwerks.............................................................. P1-2207
Rustico Leather................................................................ P1-1315
Salsaology........................................................................ P1-4301
sammysoap..................................................................... P1-1314
Sanctuary Studio.............................................................. P1-3303
Sandpiper Distributing Inc............................................... P1-2418

The Pavilions Magazine | E X H I B I T O R S

25

Potluck PressOILILY Magnote



Santore Company............................................................ P1-2615
Santoro............................................................................ P1-1300
Sarah Cavender Metalworks............................................. P1-2709
Sassy Clips Inc................................................................. P1-1403
Say Yes Bedding.............................................................. P1-4110
Scentennials Products, Inc.............................................. P1-2009
Scojo New York................................................................ P1-1400
SCSR Innovations, LLC.................................................... P1-2408
Sea Bags......................................................................... P1-1507
SEAsTra........................................................................... P1-1407
Seattle Silver.................................................................... P1-1616
Sempli............................................................................. P1-2902
Sertodo Copper................................................................ P1-2302
SH Lighting Inc................................................................ P1-3814
Shirley DeMarco & Associates.......................................... P1-2609
Shupaca.......................................................................... P1-2703
Simple Stories.................................................................. P1-1603
Simply Scrumptious Confections, Inc............................... P1-1912
Smartcatcher Mats........................................................... P1-4104
Smryna Collection............................................................ P1-4301
Solmate Socks................................................................. P1-2710
South Bend Chocolate Company...................................... P1-2414
Sparkles Home................................................................ P1-2500
Speartek, Inc................................................................... P1-1923
Spinning Aspen Studios, Inc............................................ P1-2601
Sponges Direct................................................................ P1-1514
Star Hollow Candle Co..................................................... P1-3819
Studio Lola....................................................................... P1-3105
Surfs Up Candle.............................................................. P1-2205
Summit Rugs................................................................... P1-3511
Sun Day Greetings........................................................... P1-1708
Supreme Housewares...................................................... P1-2517
Swag Brewery.................................................................. P1-1909
Swan Creek Candle.......................................................... P1-2013
Sweet Gumball Inc........................................................... P1-2809
Sweet Romance............................................................... P1-1614
T&C Floral Company........................................................ P1-3801
Tahoe Wood Maps........................................................... P1-3605
Taki Watches................................................................... P1-2907
Tangerine Temple............................................................ P1-1421
Texas Leather Manufacturing........................................... P1-1521
The Charity Wrap............................................................. P1-4301
The Created Co................................................................ P1-2400
The Grommet.................................................................. P1-1104
The Home T.................................................................... P1-1211
The Naked Bee................................................................ P1-1412
The Pasta Shoppe........................................................... P1-2300
The Rose Lady................................................................. P1-2114
The Wine Steward............................................................ P1-1900

Antiques & Interiors......................................................... P2-8107
Art & Industry.................................................................. P2-6907
Arteliberal........................................................................ P2-6519
Bali Queen by Queen Eileen............................................. P2-9309

Zootility Tools Swag BreweryShupaca

PAVILION 2

The Yes Bar..................................................................... P1-4301
TIAB Inc.......................................................................... P1-3821
Tony International Co....................................................... P1-2021
Towne 9........................................................................... P1-1600
True Brands..................................................................... P1-2504
Turkey on the Table.......................................................... P1-1807
Twin Hearts Company...................................................... P1-3221
Vanhides Enterprises Ltd.................................................. P1-3607
VANT Panels.................................................................... P1-3517
Verbena Botanicals.......................................................... P1-2915
Vertigo Interiors USA, LLC ............................................... P1-3302
Vestiges Inc..................................................................... P1-1219
Via Graceffo Collection..................................................... P1-2419
Victoria Lekach ............................................................... P1-3103
Videau Natural Health...................................................... P1-4301
VIM & VIGR Stylish Compression Socks........................... P1-1501
Vinotive............................................................................ P1-2509
Virginia Gift Brands.......................................................... P1-2319
Vital Industries................................................................. P1-2606
VoZ Jewelry..................................................................... P1-2718
Watson & Co.................................................................... P1-3204
Wendy’s Closet................................................................. P1-1808
West Creation.................................................................. P1-2410
Westport Linens, Inc........................................................ P1-3909
White Loft........................................................................ P1-4014
White River Designs, LLC................................................. P1-2514
Wild Wings, LLC............................................................... P1-3812
Wilkinson&Co.................................................................. P1-3208
Wilouby International....................................................... P1-1707
Wind & Willow, Inc........................................................... P1-2508
Windy Mesa Studios, LLC................................................. P1-3717
Wish Designs USA............................................P1-3401, P1-3416
Wood Expressions, Inc..................................................... P1-2014
Wood Fusion.................................................................... P1-3210
World Designs, Inc........................................................... P1-1821
WorldWise Imports........................................................... P1-1913
Wrendale Designs............................................................ P1-1605
Z Garden Party Inc........................................................... P1-2619
Zootility Tools................................................................... P1-1307
Zutano Inc....................................................................... P1-1804
ZZan Jewelry................................................................... P1-2918

The Pavilions Magazine | E X H I B I T O R S

26  



Bamboo Pillows............................................................... P2-9509
Beautiful Soul Jewelry...................................................... P2-6701
Bella Maison.................................................................... P2-6300
Benson Marketing Group/Wish......................................... P2-7015
Billie’s Jewelry and Accessories........................................ P2-9504
Blue Ocean Traders......................................................... P2-7807
Bobo Intriguing Objects................................................... P2-8407
Bombshell Betty Shop..................................................... P2-6404
Broke Jewels................................................................... P2-6604
Charlie Leather Co........................................................... P2-9204
Cheppu from Himalaya.................................................... P2-7112
Cheryl Long/Pure Vintage/Pure West................................ P2-6705
Chinese Antique Furniture & Art Inc................................. P2-7717
Cranston Jewelry Mfg....................................................... P2-9400
D.E.C.A.D.E.S. Vintage Home & Garden........................... P2-7707
E. Blome Designs............................................................. P2-6700
Enchanted Imports.......................................................... P2-7004
Ethos............................................................................... P2-9203
Exotic Textures................................................................. P2-7100
Expo Services.................................................................. P2-9001
Favor & Hotcakes Design ................................................ P2-6408
Feather Heart Studio........................................................ P2-6418
First Class Expo............................................................... P2-9302
Forever Green Art............................................................ P2-8102
Frenchatheart.................................................................. P2-6305
Georgia Hecht.................................................................. P2-6509
GinasOriginalAZ............................................................... P2-6514
Global Beauty.................................................................. P2-9217
Global Swap Shop/Sarah Smith Salvage Style................... P2-7123
GO Home Ltd/Golden Oldies............................................ P2-7907
Grace Abounding............................................................. P2-6603
Green Bubble Gorgeous................................................... P2-6612
Grenouille........................................................................ P2-7305
Grouse and Badger.......................................................... P2-6515
Gypsy Junkies.................................................................. P2-6320
Health and Beauty Connection......................................... P2-9214
hipS-sister, Inc................................................................. P2-9213
House of Cindy Inc.......................................................... P2-7801
J. Coons Jewelry.............................................................. P2-6712
Jess Imports.................................................................... P2-6312
Jewellennium................................................................... P2-9207
Junk Girls........................................................................ P2-6412
JunkDiva......................................................................... P2-6602
La Belle Chandelle........................................................... P2-6800
Lavin Accessories............................................................ P2-9021
LeBleu Paris.................................................................... P2-9115
Leimomi Pearls ............................................................... P2-9218
Lisa Souers Designs......................................................... P2-6416
Little Heart Designs.......................................................... P2-6721

Forever Green Art Bombshell Betty ShopJunk Girls

Ludwiga’s Linen............................................................... P2-6608
Lyla Bleu.......................................................................... P2-6304
MaLa Creations................................................................ P2-6100
Maxxz Handbags............................................................. P2-9320
Mixing Whimsy................................................................ P2-6600
My Mothers Buttons........................................................ P2-6308
Nelda Barchers Art & Glitter............................................. P2-6321
No Whining Designing..................................................... P2-6900
Ole Trading Inc................................................................ P2-9501
OTB Imports/MoYou Nails/Miss Nella............................... P2-9215
Planks USA..................................................................... P2-7508
Pure Bohemian................................................................ P2-6420
Queen Of My Heart.......................................................... P2-6501
Rue Royale Fine Art......................................................... P2-7206
Rust N Dust..................................................................... P2-6809
Rustic Gardens................................................................ P2-7010
Rusty Saturday................................................................ P2-6609
Sae Arc – We’ve Got Your Back........................................ P2-9220
Sally Bass........................................................................ P2-7301
Shawl Dawls.................................................................... P2-9201
Shawls by Barrett Imports................................................ P2-9208
Shebobo.......................................................................... P2-7013
Silkroute.......................................................................... P2-8707
Sisi Amber....................................................................... P2-6620
Sosie Designs Jewelry...................................................... P2-9409
Spellbound Collections/Rodeo Royalty.............................. P2-6819
Starlight Trading............................................................... P2-9117
Stash Style....................................................................... P2-7023
Stone Soup Santas........................................................... P2-7107
Susan Wheeler Home...................................................... P2-8103
Sweet Lola....................................................................... P2-9401
Tara Gasparian Jewelry Design......................................... P2-6507
The Bullet Studio............................................................. P2-6523
The Chic Bag .................................................................. P2-9202
The South Company........................................................ P2-6915
Tila & the Textiles............................................................. P2-6316
TLM International Inc....................................................... P2-9512
Uber Chic Home.............................................................. P2-7507
Unforgettable Vintage....................................................... P2-6708
Vintage Addiction..............................................P2-7315, P2-7407
Vintage Bliss.................................................................... P2-6601
Vintage Studios Inc.......................................................... P2-7607
Wick’d Bean Candles....................................................... P2-6616
Widafouta Design District................................................. P2-7212
Wire N Rings by JC Designs............................................. P2-9305
Zeyzey Jewelry................................................................. P2-9301
Zig Zag Asian Collection .................................................. P2-7007

The Pavilions Magazine | E X H I B I T O R S

27



Home Design Gift Handmade DISCOVERIES

M3LD ARTECNICA HEADGEHOG ISART MY MOTHER’S BUTTONS

The Pavilions 
at Las Vegas Market 

HOME – Showcasing a collection of 
Accent Décor, Accent Furniture, Decorative 
Accessories, Decorative Pillows, Home 
Textiles, and Rugs.

DESIGN – This section embodies distinctive 
progressive gift and home decor styles with 
a forward focus on design and trends. Juried 
collection.

HANDMADE – Handcrafted and artisanal 
gift & home collections. Independent and 
Fair-traded products. Juried Collection.

GIFT – An integrated collection of traditional 
and contemporary giftware including 
Tabletop, Housewares, Gourmet Foods, 
Personal Accessories, Personal Care/Spa, 
Stationery, Publishing, Baby/Juvenile, and 
Seasonal.

DISCOVERIES – A unique resource for one-
of-a-kind products including Found Objects, 
Antiques, Repurposed and Recycled Home 
Décor, Furnishings, Jewelry, and Clothing 
all appropriate for display and/or resale. 
Available for immediate delivery.

The Newly Designed Location for Trend-Forward Gift & Home 

Décor Temporary Exhibits, Presented in 5 Distinct Destinations:

B Home 
A Curated Presentation of Higher-End 
Luxurious Furniture and Home Decor

Artisanal LA - 
We're Bringing 
LA to Vegas!
A pop-up show 

featuring Los Angeles based unique 
artisan products in edibles, home 
goods, garden and kids categories.

WHAT'S NEW 
THIS SUMMER 
AT THE PAVILIONS

Furniture  |  Home Décor  |  Gift

Las Vegas Market

LasVegasMarket.com/The-Pavilions #LVMkt

DATES 
& HOURS
Sunday 
July 31
9am to 7pm 
- Late night   
  shopping 5pm 
  to 7pm!

Monday - Tuesday 
August 1 & 2 
9am to 6pm 

Wednesday 
August 3 
9am to 4pm 

Thursday 
August 4 
CLOSED

HouseAds_Pavilions_816.indd   1 7/8/16   10:22 AM



THE PAVILIONS 
FLOOR PLANS
THE PAVILIONS 
FLOOR PLANS

The Pavilions, North Entrance

The Pavilions, South Entrance

Grand Plaza: Buildings A,  
      B, and C

Remote Valet Parking Lot

Remote Self Parking Lot

CAMPUS SHUTTLE: NEW! PAVILIONS EXPRESS: 

Grand Plaza: Buildings A,  
      B, and C

The Pavilions, North Entrance

The Pavilions, South Entrance

Direct between Pavilions and Grand Plaza  Serving Remote Parking Lots

Information on these pages current at time of 
printing. Please refer to the website for the most 
up-to-date shuttle and parking information.

Campus Shuttle service operates between Buildings A, B and C, The Pavilions 
and Remote Parking Lots. Refer to the website for detailed schedule information.

FOR DETAILED  
SHUTTLE INFORMATION:

LasVegasMarket.com
under the Hotel & Travel tab,  

select Shuttles & Taxis

Sun., July 31 – Wed., Aug. 3, Las Vegas 
Convention Center, www.asdonline.com

ASD SHUTTLE  
ON TUES., AUG. 2
Two For Tuesday will run Aug. 2nd from 
9:30 am – 6:30 pm, with free shuttle 
service between the venues and access 
to one another’s shows.

Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market  29



P1

First Aid
(702) 599-3091

3406

Re
gi

st
ra

tio
n

GIFT

1300

1105
1104

1206

1210

1216

1307

13
02

13
06

13
12

13
14

14
03

14
07

1313

1315

12111110

1114

1109

1111

1113

1400

1402

1406

1408

1412

1414

1500

1503 1502

1506

1510

1512

1514

1507

1509

1515

1604

1610

1616

1618

1703

1709

1713

1607

1613

1615

16021501 1601 190119001800 1802

18
06

19
09

18
14

19
15

19
13

2002

2007
2008

2014

2009

1906

1908

1912

18
04

19
03

19
07

18
12

2100

2112

2102 2203

2205

2207
2104

2301 2300

2204

2218

2500

2304

2302

25032506

2509

2517

2721 2723 2818 2918

2408

2404

2410

2414

2418

2407

2411

2415

2419

2306

2308

2312

2314

2214

2315

2401 2400 2502 2700

2605

2510

2504

2615

2619

2518

2607

2609
2508

2514

2520

2606

2608

2610

2618

2620

2622

2612

2707

2713

2717

2704 2800 2901 2900

3103
3104

3114

3108

3205

3207

3213

3217

3107

2902
3003

3002

3100

3004

3203 3201 3802

3709

3200 3402

3302

3407

3204

3208

3218

3214

3210

3403

3314

3316

3307

3500

3404 3505

3509

3511
3408

3414

3622

3609

3516

35173418

3504
3604

3704

4000

Food/Coffee

3714
3716

41233820 39223821 4021

3614

37173618

3607

3514

3615

3518

3506

2906

29
07

2909

2913

2917

2804

2810

2812

2814

2708

2710
2809

2805

2813

2815

2817

2702

2004

2109

2115

2117

2001

S. Grand Central Pkwy.

To Pavilion 2

Info Desk

Gift
for
Life

4100

231823192118202119231921182117221721152114211321122112191118

1700 2201

14
13

14
17

1606
1705

1707

1704

1708

1712

1716

1803

1817

1818

1819

1706
1807

1714

1916
2013

2011

1902

2018

2623 2816

2703

2709

2714

2718

2803

2915

3118
Bar

3005

42013801

3416
3515

3819

37073608
3610

3808

3814

3816 3915

3812

3909

3904

4015

3918

3910

3916

3914

4004

4016

4018

4109

4010

4115
4014

4008

4110

4118 4219

4207

4114

4104

Seminar
Room

HANDMADE DESIGN HOME / B HOME
Campus
Shuttle
Stop to

Buildings
A, B, C

and
remote
parking

lots.

Pavilion 2:
Coat & Bag Check, Market Logistics,

Freeman, UPS Freight, Business Center
Pavilion 1:  South Entrance

(On-Site Registration Entrance)
Einstein Bagels

To Buildings
A, B, and C

Pavilion 2: 
Pavilions@

Las Vegas Market Food Court, ATM
Pavilion 1:  Middle Entrance

Campus
Shuttle Stop
to Buildings

A, B, C
and remote
parking lots.

Pavilion 2:  Exhibitor Services

Pavilion 1:  North Entrance
(Pre-Badged/

Pre-Registered Entrance)
Starbucks

1723

3919

Show
Office

3818

2601

1215

1603

1508

1614

1702

1600

1914

2119

2213

2215

2217
2114

2417

1208

1605

1609 1809

2617

2625

2716

2802

2904

3008

31
05

30
13

30
17

2910

2912

2914

3303

3417

3605

3617

3401

3221 3222 3421 34
22 3624

3718

3810

3917

4108

4106

4205

4211

4204

4206

4303

4002

41
25

4301
Artisanal L.A.

2016

2402

3215

3907

4017

2903

3012 3111

Food/Coffee

AA Floral Designs........................................ P1-1921
Adams & Co................................P1-2204, P1-2214
Alton Creations........................................... P1-2518
American Jewel.......................................... P1-1817
Andy Paige Style, Inc./Girly Go Garter.......... P1-1406
ANGELROX................................................. P1-1509
Anika Dali................................................... P1-1215
Art Floral Trading LLC................................. P1-2102
Art Studio Company.................................... P1-1713
Art Studio Yurana........................................ P1-2406
Artisanal LA................................................ P1-4301
Bear Bottom Candles.................................. P1-1114
Beer Greetings/Cheers Sunglasses.............. P1-1906
BeerCapTrap.............................................. P1-1706
Big Hairy Dog (BHD) Information Systems.. P1-1800
Blue Crab Bay Co/Bay Beyond Inc.............. P1-2401
Botanical Collections................................... P1-2301
Boulder Innovations.................................... P1-2315
Bridge for Africa.......................................... P1-1712
Brooklyn Owl Unicorn Horns....................... P1-1809
Butter Bell.................................................. P1-2314
CapaBunga................................................. P1-2404
Cardthartic.................................................. P1-1610
Caroline Morales Collection ........................ P1-1722
Caroline Walker Global Ltd.......................... P1-1110
Cassidy Labs............................................... P1-1812
Center Court............................................... P1-1414
Chandler Candle Co.................................... P1-1302
CHART metalworks..................................... P1-1503

City Bazaar................................................. P1-2217
Colonial Candle........................................... P1-2004
Connoisseur Art.......................................... P1-2112
Contreras Designs....................................... P1-1723
CoolSnowGlobes......................................... P1-1221
Country Home Creations, Inc...................... P1-2213
Creative Knitwear........................................ P1-2016
Crown Linen Designs.................................. P1-1109
Design Africa.............................................. P1-1716
Donna Sharp Inc......................................... P1-1721
Duke Cannon Supply Co............................. P1-1210
Dune Jewelry.............................................. P1-1506
Dutch House Confections........................... P1-2306
Earth View Inc............................................. P1-2312
Eastern Elm................................................ P1-2415
EDC Publishing........................................... P1-1814
Elegant Garden Design............................... P1-2117
Exotic Sands, Inc........................................ P1-2100
Fired Up Tiles............................................. P1-1915
Fliptomania................................................. P1-1819
Flora Bunda Inc.......................................... P1-2104
Gabriel John Candles.................................. P1-2308
Gage Inc LLP.............................................. P1-2215
Gift Bliss Enterprises................................... P1-2115
Giftsland Inc .............................................. P1-2001
Goody Goody.............................................. P1-1113
Gourmet Business...................................... P1-2318
Goverre ...................................................... P1-2402
Hallmark Gold Crown.................................. P1-1902
Hone Alone................................................. P1-1312

J. Johnson & Company............................... P1-2411
Jackie Brazil USA/Ciclon ............................ P1-1216
JEC Home Goods Inc.................................. P1-2119
Jodi Bombardier Jewelry............................. P1-1510
John Wind.................................................. P1-1208
Journals Unlimited, Inc............................... P1-1903
Just Buddha............................................... P1-1512
Karen Luu – Home Couture........................ P1-1111
Kate Mesta Jewelry..................................... P1-1500
Kitty Keller Designs LLC.............................. P1-2011
L.M. Kartenvertrieb &  
      Verlags GmbH Germany....................... P1-1618
La Lavande................................................. P1-1502
La Vie Parisienne Inc.................................. P1-1118
Liberty Wear............................................... P1-1615
Lindo Heath & Beauty Products ................. P1-1914
Louis Sherry, Inc......................................... P1-2007
Love and Luck Greetings............................. P1-1702
Lovewild Design.......................................... P1-1609
LuRay Collection......................................... P1-2304
M’doridori................................................... P1-1907
Magnote..................................................... P1-1709
May Arts Ribbon......................................... P1-2118
McCall’s Candles........................................ P1-2218
Melissa & Doug........................................... P1-1803
Mercantile 12............................................. P1-2201
Meridian Jewlery & Design ......................... P1-1916
Mierco Inc.................................................. P1-2520
Miller Decor................................................ P1-2203

THE PAVILIONS PAVILION 1
The Pavilions Magazine | P 1  F L O O R  P L A N S 

30  Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market

GIFT



First Aid
(702) 599-3091

3406

Re
gi

st
ra

tio
n

GIFT

1300

1105
1104

1206

1210

1216

1307

13
02

13
06

13
12

13
14

14
03

14
07

1313

1315

12111110

1114

1109

1111

1113

1400

1402

1406

1408

1412

1414

1500

1503 1502

1506

1510

1512

1514

1507

1509

1515

1604

1610

1616

1618

1703

1709

1713

1607

1613

1615

16021501 1601 190119001800 1802

18
06

19
09

18
14

19
15

19
13

2002

2007
2008

2014

2009

1906

1908

1912

18
04

19
03

19
07

18
12

2100

2112

2102 2203

2205

2207
2104

2301 2300

2204

2218

2500

2304

2302

25032506

2509

2517

2721 2723 2818 2918

2408

2404

2410

2414

2418

2407

2411

2415

2419

2306

2308

2312

2314

2214

2315

2401 2400 2502 2700

2605

2510

2504

2615

2619

2518

2607

2609
2508

2514

2520

2606

2608

2610

2618

2620

2622

2612

2707

2713

2717

2704 2800 2901 2900

3103
3104

3114

3108

3205

3207

3213

3217

3107

2902
3003

3002

3100

3004

3203 3201 3802

3709

3200 3402

3302

3407

3204

3208

3218

3214

3210

3403

3314

3316

3307

3500

3404 3505

3509

3511
3408

3414

3622

3609

3516

35173418

3504
3604

3704

4000

Food/Coffee

3714
3716

41233820 39223821 4021

3614

37173618

3607

3514

3615

3518

3506

2906

29
07

2909

2913

2917

2804

2810

2812

2814

2708

2710
2809

2805

2813

2815

2817

2702

2004

2109

2115

2117

2001

S. Grand Central Pkwy.

To Pavilion 2

Info Desk

Gift
for
Life

4100

231823192118202119231921182117221721152114211321122112191118

1700 2201

14
13

14
17

1606
1705

1707

1704

1708

1712

1716

1803

1817

1818

1819

1706
1807

1714

1916
2013

2011

1902

2018

2623 2816

2703

2709

2714

2718

2803

2915

3118
Bar

3005

42013801

3416
3515

3819

37073608
3610

3808

3814

3816 3915

3812

3909

3904

4015

3918

3910

3916

3914

4004

4016

4018

4109

4010

4115
4014

4008

4110

4118 4219

4207

4114

4104

Seminar
Room

HANDMADE DESIGN HOME / B HOME
Campus
Shuttle
Stop to

Buildings
A, B, C

and
remote
parking

lots.

Pavilion 2:
Coat & Bag Check, Market Logistics,

Freeman, UPS Freight, Business Center
Pavilion 1:  South Entrance

(On-Site Registration Entrance)
Einstein Bagels

To Buildings
A, B, and C

Pavilion 2: 
Pavilions@

Las Vegas Market Food Court, ATM
Pavilion 1:  Middle Entrance

Campus
Shuttle Stop
to Buildings

A, B, C
and remote
parking lots.

Pavilion 2:  Exhibitor Services

Pavilion 1:  North Entrance
(Pre-Badged/

Pre-Registered Entrance)
Starbucks

1723

3919

Show
Office

3818

2601

1215

1603

1508

1614

1702

1600

1914

2119

2213

2215

2217
2114

2417

1208

1605

1609 1809

2617

2625

2716

2802

2904

3008

31
05

30
13

30
17

2910

2912

2914

3303

3417

3605

3617

3401

3221 3222 3421 34
22 3624

3718

3810

3917

4108

4106

4205

4211

4204

4206

4303

4002

41
25

4301
Artisanal L.A.

2016

2402

3215

3907

4017

2903

3012 3111

Food/Coffee

First Aid
(702) 599-3091

3406

Re
gi

st
ra

tio
n

GIFT

1300

1105
1104

1206

1210

1216

1307

13
02

13
06

13
12

13
14

14
03

14
07

1313

1315

12111110

1114

1109

1111

1113

1400

1402

1406

1408

1412

1414

1500

1503 1502

1506

1510

1512

1514

1507

1509

1515

1604

1610

1616

1618

1703

1709

1713

1607

1613

1615

16021501 1601 190119001800 1802

18
06

19
09

18
14

19
15

19
13

2002

2007
2008

2014

2009

1906

1908

1912

18
04

19
03

19
07

18
12

2100

2112

2102 2203

2205

2207
2104

2301 2300

2204

2218

2500

2304

2302

25032506

2509

2517

2721 2723 2818 2918

2408

2404

2410

2414

2418

2407

2411

2415

2419

2306

2308

2312

2314

2214

2315

2401 2400 2502 2700

2605

2510

2504

2615

2619

2518

2607

2609
2508

2514

2520

2606

2608

2610

2618

2620

2622

2612

2707

2713

2717

2704 2800 2901 2900

3103
3104

3114

3108

3205

3207

3213

3217

3107

2902
3003

3002

3100

3004

3203 3201 3802

3709

3200 3402

3302

3407

3204

3208

3218

3214

3210

3403

3314

3316

3307

3500

3404 3505

3509

3511
3408

3414

3622

3609

3516

35173418

3504
3604

3704

4000

Food/Coffee

3714
3716

41233820 39223821 4021

3614

37173618

3607

3514

3615

3518

3506

2906

29
07

2909

2913

2917

2804

2810

2812

2814

2708

2710
2809

2805

2813

2815

2817

2702

2004

2109

2115

2117

2001

S. Grand Central Pkwy.

To Pavilion 2

Info Desk

Gift
for
Life

4100

231823192118202119231921182117221721152114211321122112191118

1700 2201

14
13

14
17

1606
1705

1707

1704

1708

1712

1716

1803

1817

1818

1819

1706
1807

1714

1916
2013

2011

1902

2018

2623 2816

2703

2709

2714

2718

2803

2915

3118
Bar

3005

42013801

3416
3515

3819

37073608
3610

3808

3814

3816 3915

3812

3909

3904

4015

3918

3910

3916

3914

4004

4016

4018

4109

4010

4115
4014

4008

4110

4118 4219

4207

4114

4104

Seminar
Room

HANDMADE DESIGN HOME / B HOME
Campus
Shuttle
Stop to

Buildings
A, B, C

and
remote
parking

lots.

Pavilion 2:
Coat & Bag Check, Market Logistics,

Freeman, UPS Freight, Business Center
Pavilion 1:  South Entrance

(On-Site Registration Entrance)
Einstein Bagels

To Buildings
A, B, and C

Pavilion 2: 
Pavilions@

Las Vegas Market Food Court, ATM
Pavilion 1:  Middle Entrance

Campus
Shuttle Stop
to Buildings

A, B, C
and remote
parking lots.

Pavilion 2:  Exhibitor Services

Pavilion 1:  North Entrance
(Pre-Badged/

Pre-Registered Entrance)
Starbucks

1723

3919

Show
Office

3818

2601

1215

1603

1508

1614

1702

1600

1914

2119

2213

2215

2217
2114

2417

1208

1605

1609 1809

2617

2625

2716

2802

2904

3008

31
05

30
13

30
17

2910

2912

2914

3303

3417

3605

3617

3401

3221 3222 3421 34
22 3624

3718

3810

3917

4108

4106

4205

4211

4204

4206

4303

4002

41
25

4301
Artisanal L.A.

2016

2402

3215

3907

4017

2903

3012 3111

Food/Coffee

Modgy........................................................ P1-1313
My Ballerina Dolls ...................................... P1-1818
My Mind’s Eye............................................ P1-1601
My Saint My Hero....................................... P1-1321
Nature’s Essence........................................ P1-1700
Nestled Pines Woodworking........................ P1-2018
NewMetro Design LLC................................ P1-2407
OILILY......................................................... P1-1306
Omy Design & Play..................................... P1-1703
Oriental Carpet Creations............................ P1-1714
Out of the Woods of Oregon........................ P1-2502
Paper Russells, LLC.................................... P1-1602
Papersalt.................................................... P1-1206
PARI........................................................... P1-1613
Perfect Holiday........................................... P1-2109
Pink Mixer Cosmetics.................................. P1-1417
POM........................................................... P1-1508
Potluck Press.............................................. P1-1604
Primal Elements.......................................... P1-1402
Prissy Plates Gift & More............................. P1-2510
QMT Windchimes....................................... P1-2002
Questionables............................................. P1-1908
R.L. Pullar, a division of  
      Pullar Productions................................ P1-1606
R.S. Covenant............................................. P1-1515
RC Swift, LLC – Takobia.............................. P1-1408
Rendezvous: French Living Style................. P1-1105
Resource International/ 
Pomme-Pidou Ceramic Art Money Banks... P1-1705

Rinse Bath & Body..................................... P1-1704
River’s Edge Gourmet Foods....................... P1-2417
Rojemac..................................................... P1-2503
Roofian Inc./HR Casa Bella......................... P1-2008
Rose Gonzales............................................ P1-1413
Rustic Ironwerks......................................... P1-2207
Rustico Leather........................................... P1-1315
sammysoap................................................ P1-1314
Sandpiper Distributing Inc.......................... P1-2418
Santoro....................................................... P1-1300
Sassy Clips Inc............................................ P1-1403
Scentennials Products, Inc......................... P1-2009
Scojo New York........................................... P1-1400
SCSR Innovations, LLC............................... P1-2408
Sea Bags.................................................... P1-1507
SEAsTra...................................................... P1-1407
Seattle Silver............................................... P1-1616
Sertodo Copper........................................... P1-2302
Simple Stories............................................. P1-1603
Simply Scrumptious Confections, Inc.......... P1-1912
South Bend Chocolate Company................. P1-2414
Sparkles Home........................................... P1-2500
Speartek, Inc.............................................. P1-1923
Sponges Direct........................................... P1-1514
Surfs Up Candle......................................... P1-2205
Sun Day Greetings...................................... P1-1708
Supreme Housewares................................. P1-2517
Swag Brewery............................................. P1-1909
Swan Creek Candle..................................... P1-2013
Sweet Romance.......................................... P1-1614

Tangerine Temple....................................... P1-1421
Texas Leather Manufacturing...................... P1-1521
The Created Co........................................... P1-2400
The Grommet............................................. P1-1104
The Home T............................................... P1-1211
The Naked Bee........................................... P1-1412
The Pasta Shoppe...................................... P1-2300
The Rose Lady............................................ P1-2114
The Wine Steward....................................... P1-1900
Tony International Co.................................. P1-2021
Towne 9...................................................... P1-1600
True Brands................................................ P1-2504
Turkey on the Table..................................... P1-1807
Vestiges Inc................................................ P1-1219
Via Graceffo Collection................................ P1-2419
VIM & VIGR Stylish Compression Socks...... P1-1501
Vinotive....................................................... P1-2509
Virginia Gift Brands..................................... P1-2319
Wendy’s Closet............................................ P1-1808
West Creation............................................. P1-2410
White River Designs, LLC............................ P1-2514
Wilouby International.................................. P1-1707
Wind & Willow, Inc...................................... P1-2508
Wood Expressions, Inc................................ P1-2014
World Designs, Inc...................................... P1-1821
WorldWise Imports...................................... P1-1913
Wrendale Designs....................................... P1-1605
Zootility Tools.............................................. P1-1307
Zutano Inc.................................................. P1-1804

Complimentary Wifi throughout

Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market  31

The Pavilions Magazine | P 1  F L O O R  P L A N S 



P1 THE PAVILIONS PAVILION 1

12 Small Things.......................................... P1-2804
All Across Africa.......................................... P1-2618
At-Choo...................................................... P1-2620
Avant Garde Paris....................................... P1-2805
BarrelWerks................................................ P1-2702
Beach Frames............................................ P1-2700
Beth Quinn Designs, LLC............................ P1-2912
Bittersweet Springs..................................... P1-2608
Blue Hill by Hand....................................... P1-2707
Brass + Ink................................................. P1-2605
Bubbles Bath Boutique............................... P1-2816
Chick Boss LLC........................................... P1-2917
Cocoon....................................................... P1-2714
Dana Herbert Accessories........................... P1-2717
Eclat by Sylvi Harwin................................... P1-2610
Flavour Design Studio................................. P1-2723
Green Tree Jewelry..................................... P1-2622
Indie Republic Design................................. P1-2607
IsArt, LLC.................................................... P1-2818
Karen Ambellan.......................................... P1-2812
Kavita – Painted Silks.................................. P1-2713
KOZAKH..................................................... P1-2913
Kristin Ford Jewelry with Meaning............... P1-2813
Linduce Inc................................................ P1-2803
Living Air Ware............................................ P1-2817
Lizzy James Designs................................... P1-2721

Looksur...................................................... P1-2802
Luna by Karina Potestio.............................. P1-2815
Maurice Milleur........................................... P1-2704
Mine Design............................................... P1-2800
Mugwump LLC........................................... P1-2625
NOMAglass................................................. P1-2910
NoMonet.................................................... P1-2617
O.D.A.A.T LLC./One Day At A Time............. P1-2810
Original Aspen Studio.................................. P1-2814
Paperwings Studio...................................... P1-2716
Pilgrim Imports Inc..................................... P1-2623
Portal Distribution....................................... P1-2914
Rivet + Rust................................................ P1-2708
Robin Goodfellow Designs........................... P1-2612
Santore Company....................................... P1-2615
Sarah Cavender Metalworks........................ P1-2709
Shirley DeMarco & Associates..................... P1-2609
Shupaca..................................................... P1-2703
Solmate Socks............................................ P1-2710
Spinning Aspen Studios, Inc....................... P1-2601
Sweet Gumball Inc...................................... P1-2809
Verbena Botanicals..................................... P1-2915
Vital Industries............................................ P1-2606
VoZ Jewelry................................................ P1-2718
Z Garden Party Inc...................................... P1-2619
ZZan Jewelry.............................................. P1-2918

First Aid
(702) 599-3091

3406

Re
gi

st
ra

tio
n

GIFT

1300

1105
1104

1206

1210

1216

1307

13
02

13
06

13
12

13
14

14
03

14
07

1313

1315

12111110

1114

1109

1111

1113

1400

1402

1406

1408

1412

1414

1500

1503 1502

1506

1510

1512

1514

1507

1509

1515

1604

1610

1616

1618

1703

1709

1713

1607

1613

1615

16021501 1601 190119001800 1802

18
06

19
09

18
14

19
15

19
13

2002

2007
2008

2014

2009

1906

1908

1912

18
04

19
03

19
07

18
12

2100

2112

2102 2203

2205

2207
2104

2301 2300

2204

2218

2500

2304

2302

25032506

2509

2517

2721 2723 2818 2918

2408

2404

2410

2414

2418

2407

2411

2415

2419

2306

2308

2312

2314

2214

2315

2401 2400 2502 2700

2605

2510

2504

2615

2619

2518

2607

2609
2508

2514

2520

2606

2608

2610

2618

2620

2622

2612

2707

2713

2717

2704 2800 2901 2900

3103
3104

3114

3108

3205

3207

3213

3217

3107

2902
3003

3002

3100

3004

3203 3201 3802

3709

3200 3402

3302

3407

3204

3208

3218

3214

3210

3403

3314

3316

3307

3500

3404 3505

3509

3511
3408

3414

3622

3609

3516

35173418

3504
3604

3704

4000

Food/Coffee

3714
3716

41233820 39223821 4021

3614

37173618

3607

3514

3615

3518

3506

2906
29

07

2909

2913

2917

2804

2810

2812

2814

2708

2710
2809

2805

2813

2815

2817

2702

2004

2109

2115

2117

2001

S. Grand Central Pkwy.

To Pavilion 2

Info Desk

Gift
for
Life

4100

231823192118202119231921182117221721152114211321122112191118

1700 2201

14
13

14
17

1606
1705

1707

1704

1708

1712

1716

1803

1817

1818

1819

1706
1807

1714

1916
2013

2011

1902

2018

2623 2816

2703

2709

2714

2718

2803

2915

3118
Bar

3005

42013801

3416
3515

3819

37073608
3610

3808

3814

3816 3915

3812

3909

3904

4015

3918

3910

3916

3914

4004

4016

4018

4109

4010

4115
4014

4008

4110

4118 4219

4207

4114

4104

Seminar
Room

HANDMADE DESIGN HOME / B HOME
Campus
Shuttle
Stop to

Buildings
A, B, C

and
remote
parking

lots.

Pavilion 2:
Coat & Bag Check, Market Logistics,

Freeman, UPS Freight, Business Center
Pavilion 1:  South Entrance

(On-Site Registration Entrance)
Einstein Bagels

To Buildings
A, B, and C

Pavilion 2: 
Pavilions@

Las Vegas Market Food Court, ATM
Pavilion 1:  Middle Entrance

Campus
Shuttle Stop
to Buildings

A, B, C
and remote
parking lots.

Pavilion 2:  Exhibitor Services

Pavilion 1:  North Entrance
(Pre-Badged/

Pre-Registered Entrance)
Starbucks

1723

3919

Show
Office

3818

2601

1215

1603

1508

1614

1702

1600

1914

2119

2213

2215

2217
2114

2417

1208

1605

1609 1809

2617

2625

2716

2802

2904

3008

31
05

30
13

30
17

2910

2912

2914

3303

3417

3605

3617

3401

3221 3222 3421 34
22 3624

3718

3810

3917

4108

4106

4205

4211

4204

4206

4303

4002

41
25

4301
Artisanal L.A.

2016

2402

3215

3907

4017

2903

3012 3111

Food/Coffee

First Aid
(702) 599-3091

3406

Re
gi

st
ra

tio
n

GIFT

1300

1105
1104

1206

1210

1216

1307

13
02

13
06

13
12

13
14

14
03

14
07

1313

1315

12111110

1114

1109

1111

1113

1400

1402

1406

1408

1412

1414

1500

1503 1502

1506

1510

1512

1514

1507

1509

1515

1604

1610

1616

1618

1703

1709

1713

1607

1613

1615

16021501 1601 190119001800 1802

18
06

19
09

18
14

19
15

19
13

2002

2007
2008

2014

2009

1906

1908

1912

18
04

19
03

19
07

18
12

2100

2112

2102 2203

2205

2207
2104

2301 2300

2204

2218

2500

2304

2302

25032506

2509

2517

2721 2723 2818 2918

2408

2404

2410

2414

2418

2407

2411

2415

2419

2306

2308

2312

2314

2214

2315

2401 2400 2502 2700

2605

2510

2504

2615

2619

2518

2607

2609
2508

2514

2520

2606

2608

2610

2618

2620

2622

2612

2707

2713

2717

2704 2800 2901 2900

3103
3104

3114

3108

3205

3207

3213

3217

3107

2902
3003

3002

3100

3004

3203 3201 3802

3709

3200 3402

3302

3407

3204

3208

3218

3214

3210

3403

3314

3316

3307

3500

3404 3505

3509

3511
3408

3414

3622

3609

3516

35173418

3504
3604

3704

4000

Food/Coffee

3714
3716

41233820 39223821 4021

3614

37173618

3607

3514

3615

3518

3506

2906
29

07

2909

2913

2917

2804

2810

2812

2814

2708

2710
2809

2805

2813

2815

2817

2702

2004

2109

2115

2117

2001

S. Grand Central Pkwy.

To Pavilion 2

Info Desk

Gift
for
Life

4100

231823192118202119231921182117221721152114211321122112191118

1700 2201

14
13

14
17

1606
1705

1707

1704

1708

1712

1716

1803

1817

1818

1819

1706
1807

1714

1916
2013

2011

1902

2018

2623 2816

2703

2709

2714

2718

2803

2915

3118
Bar

3005

42013801

3416
3515

3819

37073608
3610

3808

3814

3816 3915

3812

3909

3904

4015

3918

3910

3916

3914

4004

4016

4018

4109

4010

4115
4014

4008

4110

4118 4219

4207

4114

4104

Seminar
Room

HANDMADE DESIGN HOME / B HOME
Campus
Shuttle
Stop to

Buildings
A, B, C

and
remote
parking

lots.

Pavilion 2:
Coat & Bag Check, Market Logistics,

Freeman, UPS Freight, Business Center
Pavilion 1:  South Entrance

(On-Site Registration Entrance)
Einstein Bagels

To Buildings
A, B, and C

Pavilion 2: 
Pavilions@

Las Vegas Market Food Court, ATM
Pavilion 1:  Middle Entrance

Campus
Shuttle Stop
to Buildings

A, B, C
and remote
parking lots.

Pavilion 2:  Exhibitor Services

Pavilion 1:  North Entrance
(Pre-Badged/

Pre-Registered Entrance)
Starbucks

1723

3919

Show
Office

3818

2601

1215

1603

1508

1614

1702

1600

1914

2119

2213

2215

2217
2114

2417

1208

1605

1609 1809

2617

2625

2716

2802

2904

3008

31
05

30
13

30
17

2910

2912

2914

3303

3417

3605

3617

3401

3221 3222 3421 34
22 3624

3718

3810

3917

4108

4106

4205

4211

4204

4206

4303

4002

41
25

4301
Artisanal L.A.

2016

2402

3215

3907

4017

2903

3012 3111

Food/Coffee

ACME Studios Inc....................................... P1-3100 
Aesthetic Content, LLC................................ P1-3003
American Design Club................................ P1-3002
ARTBOOK | D.A.P. | Phaidon | Prestel.......... P1-3012
Artecnica, Inc............................................. P1-2900
Artnwordz................................................... P1-3013
Aspen Lane................................................ P1-3114
bambu........................................................ P1-3108
Beat Up Creations....................................... P1-2903
Bright Lab Lights......................................... P1-3017
Buddha Board Inc...................................... P1-2906
Cavallini Papers & Co., Inc.......................... P1-3005
Dos Riberas................................................ P1-2904
Eleven Design Studio, LLC.......................... P1-3104
Highwave.................................................... P1-3107
Lexon USA.................................................. P1-3111
Martone Cycling Co..................................... P1-2901
Men’s Society.............................................. P1-2909
Millefiori Milano.......................................... P1-3004
My Cinema Lightbox................................... P1-3118
Nuop Design............................................... P1-3008
Sempli........................................................ P1-2902
Studio Lola.................................................. P1-3105
Taki Watches.............................................. P1-2907
Victoria Lekach .......................................... P1-3103

32  Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market

The Pavilions Magazine | P 1  F L O O R  P L A N S 

HANDMADE DESIGN



Complimentary Wifi throughout

First Aid
(702) 599-3091

3406

Re
gi

st
ra

tio
n

GIFT

1300

1105
1104

1206

1210

1216

1307

13
02

13
06

13
12

13
14

14
03

14
07

1313

1315

12111110

1114

1109

1111

1113

1400

1402

1406

1408

1412

1414

1500

1503 1502

1506

1510

1512

1514

1507

1509

1515

1604

1610

1616

1618

1703

1709

1713

1607

1613

1615

16021501 1601 190119001800 1802

18
06

19
09

18
14

19
15

19
13

2002

2007
2008

2014

2009

1906

1908

1912

18
04

19
03

19
07

18
12

2100

2112

2102 2203

2205

2207
2104

2301 2300

2204

2218

2500

2304

2302

25032506

2509

2517

2721 2723 2818 2918

2408

2404

2410

2414

2418

2407

2411

2415

2419

2306

2308

2312

2314

2214

2315

2401 2400 2502 2700

2605

2510

2504

2615

2619

2518

2607

2609
2508

2514

2520

2606

2608

2610

2618

2620

2622

2612

2707

2713

2717

2704 2800 2901 2900

3103
3104

3114

3108

3205

3207

3213

3217

3107

2902
3003

3002

3100

3004

3203 3201 3802

3709

3200 3402

3302

3407

3204

3208

3218

3214

3210

3403

3314

3316

3307

3500

3404 3505

3509

3511
3408

3414

3622

3609

3516

35173418

3504
3604

3704

4000

Food/Coffee

3714
3716

41233820 39223821 4021

3614

37173618

3607

3514

3615

3518

3506

2906

29
07

2909

2913

2917

2804

2810

2812

2814

2708

2710
2809

2805

2813

2815

2817

2702

2004

2109

2115

2117

2001

S. Grand Central Pkwy.

To Pavilion 2

Info Desk

Gift
for
Life

4100

231823192118202119231921182117221721152114211321122112191118

1700 2201

14
13

14
17

1606
1705

1707

1704

1708

1712

1716

1803

1817

1818

1819

1706
1807

1714

1916
2013

2011

1902

2018

2623 2816

2703

2709

2714

2718

2803

2915

3118
Bar

3005

42013801

3416
3515

3819

37073608
3610

3808

3814

3816 3915

3812

3909

3904

4015

3918

3910

3916

3914

4004

4016

4018

4109

4010

4115
4014

4008

4110

4118 4219

4207

4114

4104

Seminar
Room

HANDMADE DESIGN HOME / B HOME
Campus
Shuttle
Stop to

Buildings
A, B, C

and
remote
parking

lots.

Pavilion 2:
Coat & Bag Check, Market Logistics,

Freeman, UPS Freight, Business Center
Pavilion 1:  South Entrance

(On-Site Registration Entrance)
Einstein Bagels

To Buildings
A, B, and C

Pavilion 2: 
Pavilions@

Las Vegas Market Food Court, ATM
Pavilion 1:  Middle Entrance

Campus
Shuttle Stop
to Buildings

A, B, C
and remote
parking lots.

Pavilion 2:  Exhibitor Services

Pavilion 1:  North Entrance
(Pre-Badged/

Pre-Registered Entrance)
Starbucks

1723

3919

Show
Office

3818

2601

1215

1603

1508

1614

1702

1600

1914

2119

2213

2215

2217
2114

2417

1208

1605

1609 1809

2617

2625

2716

2802

2904

3008

31
05

30
13

30
17

2910

2912

2914

3303

3417

3605

3617

3401

3221 3222 3421 34
22 3624

3718

3810

3917

4108

4106

4205

4211

4204

4206

4303

4002

41
25

4301
Artisanal L.A.

2016

2402

3215

3907

4017

2903

3012 3111

Food/Coffee

First Aid
(702) 599-3091

3406

Re
gi

st
ra

tio
n

GIFT

1300

1105
1104

1206

1210

1216

1307

13
02

13
06

13
12

13
14

14
03

14
07

1313

1315

12111110

1114

1109

1111

1113

1400

1402

1406

1408

1412

1414

1500

1503 1502

1506

1510

1512

1514

1507

1509

1515

1604

1610

1616

1618

1703

1709

1713

1607

1613

1615

16021501 1601 190119001800 1802

18
06

19
09

18
14

19
15

19
13

2002

2007
2008

2014

2009

1906

1908

1912

18
04

19
03

19
07

18
12

2100

2112

2102 2203

2205

2207
2104

2301 2300

2204

2218

2500

2304

2302

25032506

2509

2517

2721 2723 2818 2918

2408

2404

2410

2414

2418

2407

2411

2415

2419

2306

2308

2312

2314

2214

2315

2401 2400 2502 2700

2605

2510

2504

2615

2619

2518

2607

2609
2508

2514

2520

2606

2608

2610

2618

2620

2622

2612

2707

2713

2717

2704 2800 2901 2900

3103
3104

3114

3108

3205

3207

3213

3217

3107

2902
3003

3002

3100

3004

3203 3201 3802

3709

3200 3402

3302

3407

3204

3208

3218

3214

3210

3403

3314

3316

3307

3500

3404 3505

3509

3511
3408

3414

3622

3609

3516

35173418

3504
3604

3704

4000

Food/Coffee

3714
3716

41233820 39223821 4021

3614

37173618

3607

3514

3615

3518

3506

2906

29
07

2909

2913

2917

2804

2810

2812

2814

2708

2710
2809

2805

2813

2815

2817

2702

2004

2109

2115

2117

2001

S. Grand Central Pkwy.

To Pavilion 2

Info Desk

Gift
for
Life

4100

231823192118202119231921182117221721152114211321122112191118

1700 2201

14
13

14
17

1606
1705

1707

1704

1708

1712

1716

1803

1817

1818

1819

1706
1807

1714

1916
2013

2011

1902

2018

2623 2816

2703

2709

2714

2718

2803

2915

3118
Bar

3005

42013801

3416
3515

3819

37073608
3610

3808

3814

3816 3915

3812

3909

3904

4015

3918

3910

3916

3914

4004

4016

4018

4109

4010

4115
4014

4008

4110

4118 4219

4207

4114

4104

Seminar
Room

HANDMADE DESIGN HOME / B HOME
Campus
Shuttle
Stop to

Buildings
A, B, C

and
remote
parking

lots.

Pavilion 2:
Coat & Bag Check, Market Logistics,

Freeman, UPS Freight, Business Center
Pavilion 1:  South Entrance

(On-Site Registration Entrance)
Einstein Bagels

To Buildings
A, B, and C

Pavilion 2: 
Pavilions@

Las Vegas Market Food Court, ATM
Pavilion 1:  Middle Entrance

Campus
Shuttle Stop
to Buildings

A, B, C
and remote
parking lots.

Pavilion 2:  Exhibitor Services

Pavilion 1:  North Entrance
(Pre-Badged/

Pre-Registered Entrance)
Starbucks

1723

3919

Show
Office

3818

2601

1215

1603

1508

1614

1702

1600

1914

2119

2213

2215

2217
2114

2417

1208

1605

1609 1809

2617

2625

2716

2802

2904

3008

31
05

30
13

30
17

2910

2912

2914

3303

3417

3605

3617

3401

3221 3222 3421 34
22 3624

3718

3810

3917

4108

4106

4205

4211

4204

4206

4303

4002

41
25

4301
Artisanal L.A.

2016

2402

3215

3907

4017

2903

3012 3111

Food/Coffee

A&A Designs............................................... P1-3910
A&M Home Decor/Gracie Luxury Candles... P1-3514
A. Sanoma.................................................. P1-3402
ABC Decorative Rugs.................................. P1-4207
ALX LLC ..................................................... P1-4017
Amalia Home Collection ............................. P1-3414
Artisanal L.A............................................... P1-4301
Artistic Porcelain......................................... P1-4002
Assouline Publishing, Inc............................ P1-3213
Authentic Models........................................ P1-3314
Bahari........................................................ P1-4000
Bedroom Glam by Malaysia Pargo .............. P1-3421
Black Hound Design Company................... P1-3207
Busatti s.r.l.................................................. P1-3200
Casa Amarosa............................................. P1-3618
Cheesecloth & Buttermilk, Inc..................... P1-3714
Cozy Earth – Premium Bamboo Bedding...... P1-3802
Cozy Nomad Designs.................................. P1-3403
Darzzi, LLC................................................. P1-3515
Deco Hides................................................. P1-3622
Decor by DDD............................................. P1-4100
Eangee....................................................... P1-3504
Eliko Antique & Decorative Rugs................. P1-3217
Elite Home Fashions................................... P1-3914
FabFunky................................................... P1-3500
Fabulous Furs............................................. P1-3907
Gibson Decor LLC ...................................... P1-4004
GPSunlights................................................ P1-3417
Haitral LED................................................. P1-4115
Halo Home by Kimberly Schlegel Whitman..... P1-3307

IICART Inc.................................................. P1-4010
IMF Collection............................................. P1-4201
Imperial Stock Ranch................................. P1-3609
Incy Interiors............................................... P1-3505
Interior Illusions + Plus............................... P1-3408
Keikico....................................................... P1-3518
Klear Vu Home Textiles............................... P1-3718
Langdon LTD.............................................. P1-3404
LevArt Design............................................. P1-3610
LiRDesign................................................... P1-4118
Living Fresh Collection................................ P1-3919
LUX by Mighty Bright.................................. P1-3407
Luxewest Inc............................................... P1-3810
M3LD......................................................... P1-3203
Magnus Art Collections LLC........................ P1-3214
Mathews & Company.................................. P1-3506
Mirror-tique................................................. P1-3201
Moluce(USA)led international LLC............... P1-4211
Nayer Kazemi Water Art.............................. P1-3617
Nego Mimarlik Tasarim End. Ev Teks.  
      Elektrikli Ev Aletleri San. Ve Tic. Ltd. Sti...... P1-4018
New Art Field, LLC...................................... P1-3516
Nicahome................................................... P1-3218
Opal at Home............................................. P1-3808
ORE International........................................ P1-3820
Ottomanson Inc.......................................... P1-4114
Outsider Art by C Cole................................. P1-3418
Partow Rugs............................................... P1-3222
Petal and Plume......................................... P1-3709
Picture King................................................ P1-3614

Poetic Pillow............................................... P1-3316
Prints Charming, LLC.................................. P1-3818
R. Rogers Designs...................................... P1-3624
Rapid Exports ............................................ P1-4219
Rodeo Cowhide Rugs Leather  
      & Accessories....................................... P1-4205
Royola Pacific Designs................................ P1-3704
Rugs and More........................................... P1-3916
Rustic Arrow............................................... P1-3904
Sanctuary Studio......................................... P1-3303
Say Yes Bedding......................................... P1-4110
SH Lighting Inc........................................... P1-3814
Smartcatcher Mats...................................... P1-4104
Star Hollow Candle Co................................ P1-3819
Summit Rugs.............................................. P1-3511
T&C Floral Company................................... P1-3801
Tahoe Wood Maps...................................... P1-3605
TIAB Inc..................................................... P1-3821
Twin Hearts Company................................. P1-3221
Vanhides Enterprises Ltd............................. P1-3607
VANT Panels............................................... P1-3517
Vertigo Interiors USA, LLC .......................... P1-3302
Watson & Co............................................... P1-3204
Westport Linens, Inc................................... P1-3909
White Loft................................................... P1-4014
Wild Wings, LLC.......................................... P1-3812
Wilkinson&Co............................................. P1-3208
Windy Mesa Studios, LLC............................ P1-3717
Wish Designs USA.......................P1-3401, P1-3416
Wood Fusion............................................... P1-3210

Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market  33

The Pavilions Magazine | P 1  F L O O R  P L A N S 

HOME / B HOME



P1 THE PAVILIONS PAVILION 1

First Aid
(702) 599-3091

3406

Re
gi

st
ra

tio
n

GIFT

1300

1105
1104

1206

1210

1216

1307

13
02

13
06

13
12

13
14

14
03

14
07

1313

1315

12111110

1114

1109

1111

1113

1400

1402

1406

1408

1412

1414

1500

1503 1502

1506

1510

1512

1514

1507

1509

1515

1604

1610

1616

1618

1703

1709

1713

1607

1613

1615

16021501 1601 190119001800 1802

18
06

19
09

18
14

19
15

19
13

2002

2007
2008

2014

2009

1906

1908

1912

18
04

19
03

19
07

18
12

2100

2112

2102 2203

2205

2207
2104

2301 2300

2204

2218

2500

2304

2302

25032506

2509

2517

2721 2723 2818 2918

2408

2404

2410

2414

2418

2407

2411

2415

2419

2306

2308

2312

2314

2214

2315

2401 2400 2502 2700

2605

2510

2504

2615

2619

2518

2607

2609
2508

2514

2520

2606

2608

2610

2618

2620

2622

2612

2707

2713

2717

2704 2800 2901 2900

3103
3104

3114

3108

3205

3207

3213

3217

3107

2902
3003

3002

3100

3004

3203 3201 3802

3709

3200 3402

3302

3407

3204

3208

3218

3214

3210

3403

3314

3316

3307

3500

3404 3505

3509

3511
3408

3414

3622

3609

3516

35173418

3504
3604

3704

4000

Food/Coffee

3714
3716

41233820 39223821 4021

3614

37173618

3607

3514

3615

3518

3506

2906

29
07

2909

2913

2917

2804

2810

2812

2814

2708

2710
2809

2805

2813

2815

2817

2702

2004

2109

2115

2117

2001

S. Grand Central Pkwy.

To Pavilion 2

Info Desk

Gift
for
Life

4100

231823192118202119231921182117221721152114211321122112191118

1700 2201

14
13

14
17

1606
1705

1707

1704

1708

1712

1716

1803

1817

1818

1819

1706
1807

1714

1916
2013

2011

1902

2018

2623 2816

2703

2709

2714

2718

2803

2915

3118
Bar

3005

42013801

3416
3515

3819

37073608
3610

3808

3814

3816 3915

3812

3909

3904

4015

3918

3910

3916

3914

4004

4016

4018

4109

4010

4115
4014

4008

4110

4118 4219

4207

4114

4104

Seminar
Room

HANDMADE DESIGN HOME / B HOME
Campus
Shuttle
Stop to

Buildings
A, B, C

and
remote
parking

lots.

Pavilion 2:
Coat & Bag Check, Market Logistics,

Freeman, UPS Freight, Business Center
Pavilion 1:  South Entrance

(On-Site Registration Entrance)
Einstein Bagels

To Buildings
A, B, and C

Pavilion 2: 
Pavilions@

Las Vegas Market Food Court, ATM
Pavilion 1:  Middle Entrance

Campus
Shuttle Stop
to Buildings

A, B, C
and remote
parking lots.

Pavilion 2:  Exhibitor Services

Pavilion 1:  North Entrance
(Pre-Badged/

Pre-Registered Entrance)
Starbucks

1723

3919

Show
Office

3818

2601

1215

1603

1508

1614

1702

1600

1914

2119

2213

2215

2217
2114

2417

1208

1605

1609 1809

2617

2625

2716

2802

2904

3008

31
05

30
13

30
17

2910

2912

2914

3303

3417

3605

3617

3401

3221 3222 3421 34
22 3624

3718

3810

3917

4108

4106

4205

4211

4204

4206

4303

4002

41
25

4301
Artisanal L.A.

2016

2402

3215

3907

4017

2903

3012 3111

Food/Coffee

Artisanal L.A.   P1-4301

34  Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market

The Pavilions Magazine | P 1  F L O O R  P L A N S 

Ag Standard

Alibi Interiors

Alique Toffee

Apple Pear Collection

Baltic and pine

Beyond the Olive

Bond Bar

Chez Gagne

Cocktails & sons

Dine + Design Studio

District Los Angeles

domecíl

Gardel’s Fine Foods

Holbrook Candle Co

Honey Belle

In My Solitude LA

Kahoy Kollection

Marco Paolo Chocolates

Mast Brothers

Mei Elizabeth

No Tox Life

Pickled By Hattie

Post Studio

Robert Seigil

Salsaology

Smryna Collection

The Charity Wrap

The Yes Bar

Videau Natural Health

Las Vegas Market is bringing  
LA to Vegas with Artisanal LA — 
a pop-up show in Pavilion 1. 
Artisanal LA’s events set the 
standard in Los Angeles 
and beyond with a focus on 
edibles, home goods, garden 
and kids. 



P2THE PAVILIONS PAVILION  2

Antiques & Interiors...........................P2-8107

Art & Industry....................................P2-6907 

Arteliberal..........................................P2-6519

Beautiful Soul Jewelry........................P2-6701

Bella Maison......................................P2-6300

Benson Marketing Group/Wish...........P2-7015

Blue Ocean Traders...........................P2-7807

Bobo Intriguing Objects.....................P2-8407

Bombshell Betty Shop.......................P2-6404

Broke Jewels.....................................P2-6604

Cheppu from Himalaya......................P2-7112

Cheryl Long/Pure Vintage/ 
      Pure West....................................P2-6705

Chinese Antique Furniture  
      & Art Inc......................................P2-7717

D.E.C.A.D.E.S. Vintage  
      Home & Garden...........................P2-7707

E. Blome Designs...............................P2-6700

Enchanted Imports............................P2-7004

Exotic Textures...................................P2-7100

Favor & Hotcakes Design ..................P2-6408

Feather Heart Studio..........................P2-6418

Forever Green Art..............................P2-8102

Frenchatheart....................................P2-6305

Georgia Hecht....................................P2-6509

GinasOriginalAZ.................................P2-6514

Global Swap Shop/ 
      Sarah Smith Salvage Style............P2-7123

GO Home Ltd/Golden Oldies..............P2-7907

Grace Abounding...............................P2-6603

Green Bubble Gorgeous.....................P2-6612

Grenouille..........................................P2-7305

Grouse and Badger............................P2-6515

Gypsy Junkies....................................P2-6320

House of Cindy Inc............................P2-7801

J. Coons Jewelry................................P2-6712

Jess Imports......................................P2-6312

Junk Girls..........................................P2-6412

JunkDiva...........................................P2-6602

La Belle Chandelle.............................P2-6800

Lisa Souers Designs...........................P2-6416

Little Heart Designs............................P2-6721

Ludwiga’s Linen.................................P2-6608

Lyla Bleu............................................P2-6304

MaLa Creations..................................P2-6100

Mixing Whimsy..................................P2-6600

My Mothers Buttons..........................P2-6308

Nelda Barchers Art & Glitter...............P2-6321

No Whining Designing.......................P2-6900

Planks USA.......................................P2-7508

DISCOVERIES DISCOVERIES
CASH & CARRYDistinguished Transport

Sales
Office

Coffee

Food
Court

63006100

6304

6308 6309
6312

6314

6317

6320 6321

6404

6408

6412

6316

651464186420

6501

65
07

6523

6516

6416

6600

6604

6608 6609

6712

6519
6715

6620 6621

6705

6713

6716
6616

6720

6809
6907

6923

7004 7007

7023

7025

7104
7107

7109

7118

7120
7123

7204

7206 7307

7323

7801

7507

7903

7508

8000 8001

7707

7717

8102

7815

7907 8107

8103 9200

90
13

9021

9107

9112

9114

9115

9117

9204 9207

9208
9206

9111
9211

9212

9214

9215

9217

9221

9302

9308

9312

9314

9318

Pavilion Two

Floor 01

Floorplan as of 1/24/2016

To Buildings
A, B, and C

To Pavilion 1Pavilion 2:
South Entrance

Pavilion 1:
South Entrance

(Pre-Badged/Pre-Registered Entrance)

Pavilion 2: 
Pavilions@

Las Vegas Market Food Court, ATM
Pavilion 1:  Middle Entrance

9118 9120 9220

9213

Coat &
Bag

Check

Ex
hi

bi
to

r
Se

rv
ic

e Market
Logistics

6721

7100 71056602 6701 6800 69006700

6819

6305

66
09

6601

6708

6612 6915 7010
7013

7015

7112 7115

7117
7212 7315

7406

7305

7407

9507

9505

9501

9509

90
05

90
01 91

04

9218

9202 9201 920391009000Body 
Connections

7807
8407 8707

7200 7202 7201 7203 7300 7302 7301

9301

9309

9311

9409

9411

9512

9514

94009303

9305

9401
9504

9506

9508

9415 95189320 9315 94169414

7607

Business
Center

DISCOVERIES DISCOVERIES
CASH & CARRYDistinguished Transport

Sales
Office

Coffee

Food
Court

63006100

6304

6308 6309
6312

6314

6317

6320 6321

6404

6408

6412

6316

651464186420

6501

65
07

6523

6516

6416

6600

6604

6608 6609

6712

6519
6715

6620 6621

6705

6713

6716
6616

6720

6809
6907

6923

7004 7007

7023

7025

7104
7107

7109

7118

7120
7123

7204

7206 7307

7323

7801

7507

7903

7508

8000 8001

7707

7717

8102

7815

7907 8107

8103 9200

90
13

9021

9107

9112

9114

9115

9117

9204 9207

9208
9206

9111
9211

9212

9214

9215

9217

9221

9302

9308

9312

9314

9318

Pavilion Two

Floor 01

Floorplan as of 1/24/2016

To Buildings
A, B, and C

To Pavilion 1Pavilion 2:
South Entrance

Pavilion 1:
South Entrance

(Pre-Badged/Pre-Registered Entrance)

Pavilion 2: 
Pavilions@

Las Vegas Market Food Court, ATM
Pavilion 1:  Middle Entrance

9118 9120 9220

9213

Coat &
Bag

Check

Ex
hi

bi
to

r
Se

rv
ic

e Market
Logistics

6721

7100 71056602 6701 6800 69006700

6819

6305

66
09

6601

6708

6612 6915 7010
7013

7015

7112 7115

7117
7212 7315

7406

7305

7407

9507

9505

9501

9509

90
05

90
01 91

04

9218

9202 9201 920391009000Body 
Connections

7807
8407 8707

7200 7202 7201 7203 7300 7302 7301

9301

9309

9311

9409

9411

9512

9514

94009303

9305

9401
9504

9506

9508

9415 95189320 9315 94169414

7607

Business
Center

Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market  35

The Pavilions Magazine | P 2  F L O O R  P L A N S 

DISCOVERIES



THE PAVILIONS PAVILION 2P2

DISCOVERIES DISCOVERIES
CASH & CARRYDistinguished Transport

Sales
Office

Coffee

Food
Court

63006100

6304

6308 6309
6312

6314

6317

6320 6321

6404

6408

6412

6316

651464186420

6501

65
07

6523

6516

6416

6600

6604

6608 6609

6712

6519
6715

6620 6621

6705

6713

6716
6616

6720

6809
6907

6923

7004 7007

7023

7025

7104
7107

7109

7118

7120
7123

7204

7206 7307

7323

7801

7507

7903

7508

8000 8001

7707

7717

8102

7815

7907 8107

8103 9200

90
13

9021

9107

9112

9114

9115

9117

9204 9207

9208
9206

9111
9211

9212

9214

9215

9217

9221

9302

9308

9312

9314

9318

Pavilion Two

Floor 01

Floorplan as of 1/24/2016

To Buildings
A, B, and C

To Pavilion 1Pavilion 2:
South Entrance

Pavilion 1:
South Entrance

(Pre-Badged/Pre-Registered Entrance)

Pavilion 2: 
Pavilions@

Las Vegas Market Food Court, ATM
Pavilion 1:  Middle Entrance

9118 9120 9220

9213

Coat &
Bag

Check

Ex
hi

bi
to

r
Se

rv
ic

e Market
Logistics

6721

7100 71056602 6701 6800 69006700

6819

6305

66
09

6601

6708

6612 6915 7010
7013

7015

7112 7115

7117
7212 7315

7406

7305

7407

9507

9505

9501

9509

90
05

90
01 91

04

9218

9202 9201 920391009000Body 
Connections

7807
8407 8707

7200 7202 7201 7203 7300 7302 7301

9301

9309

9311

9409

9411

9512

9514

94009303

9305

9401
9504

9506

9508

9415 95189320 9315 94169414

7607

Business
Center

Pure Bohemian..................................P2-6420

Queen Of My Heart............................P2-6501

Rue Royale Fine Art...........................P2-7206

Rust N Dust.......................................P2-6809

Rustic Gardens..................................P2-7010

Rusty Saturday..................................P2-6609

Sally Bass..........................................P2-7301

Shebobo............................................P2-7013

Silkroute............................................P2-8707

Sisi Amber.........................................P2-6620

Sky Elephant Inc................................P2-9114

Spellbound Collections/ 
      Rodeo Royalty..............................P2-6712

Stash Style.........................................P2-7023

Stone Soup Santas.............................P2-7107

Susan Wheeler Home........................P2-8103

Tara Gasparian Jewelry Design...........P2-6507

The Bullet Studio...............................P2-6523

The South Company..........................P2-6915

Tila & the Textiles...............................P2-6316

Uber Chic Home................................P2-7507

Unforgettable Vintage.........................P2-6708

Vintage Addiction............... P2-7315, P2-7407

Vintage Bliss......................................P2-6601

Vintage Studios Inc............................P2-7607

Wick’d Bean Candles.........................P2-6616

Widafouta Design District...................P2-7212

Zig Zag Asian Collection ....................P2-7007

DISCOVERIES (cont’d)

36  Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market

The Pavilions Magazine | P 2  F L O O R  P L A N S



Bali Queen by Queen Eileen...............P2-9309

Bamboo Pillows.................................P2-6509

Billie’s Jewelry and Accessories..........P2-9504

Charlie Leather Co.............................P2-9204

Cranston Jewelry Mfg.........................P2-9400

Ethos.................................................P2-9203

Expo Services....................................P2-9001

First Class Expo.................................P2-9302

Global Beauty....................................P2-9217

Health and Beauty Connection...........P2-9214

hipS-sister, Inc...................................P2-9213

Jewellennium.....................................P2-9207

Lavin Accessories..............................P2-9021

LeBleu Paris......................................P2-9115

Leimomi Pearls..................................P2-9218

Maxxz Handbags...............................P2-9320

Ole Trading Inc..................................P2-9501

OTB Imports/MoYou Nails/ 
      Miss Nella....................................P2-9215

Sae Arc – We’ve Got Your Back..........P2-9220

Shawls by Barrett Imports..................P2-9208

Shawl Dawls......................................P2-9201

Sosie Designs Jewelry........................P2-9409

Starlight Trading.................................P2-9117

Sweet Lola.........................................P2-9401

The Chic Bag ....................................P2-9202

TLM International Inc.........................P2-9512

Wire N Rings by JC Designs...............P2-9305

Zeyzey Jewelry...................................P2-9301

DISCOVERIES DISCOVERIES
CASH & CARRYDistinguished Transport

Sales
Office

Coffee

Food
Court

63006100

6304

6308 6309
6312

6314

6317

6320 6321

6404

6408

6412

6316

651464186420

6501

65
07

6523

6516

6416

6600

6604

6608 6609

6712

6519
6715

6620 6621

6705

6713

6716
6616

6720

6809
6907

6923

7004 7007

7023

7025

7104
7107

7109

7118

7120
7123

7204

7206 7307

7323

7801

7507

7903

7508

8000 8001

7707

7717

8102

7815

7907 8107

8103 9200

90
13

9021

9107

9112

9114

9115

9117

9204 9207

9208
9206

9111
9211

9212

9214

9215

9217

9221

9302

9308

9312

9314

9318

Pavilion Two

Floor 01

Floorplan as of 1/24/2016

To Buildings
A, B, and C

To Pavilion 1Pavilion 2:
South Entrance

Pavilion 1:
South Entrance

(Pre-Badged/Pre-Registered Entrance)

Pavilion 2: 
Pavilions@

Las Vegas Market Food Court, ATM
Pavilion 1:  Middle Entrance

9118 9120 9220

9213

Coat &
Bag

Check

Ex
hi

bi
to

r
Se

rv
ic

e Market
Logistics

6721

7100 71056602 6701 6800 69006700

6819

6305

66
09

6601

6708

6612 6915 7010
7013

7015

7112 7115

7117
7212 7315

7406

7305

7407

9507

9505

9501

9509

90
05

90
01 91

04

9218

9202 9201 920391009000Body 
Connections

7807
8407 8707

7200 7202 7201 7203 7300 7302 7301

9301

9309

9311

9409

9411

9512

9514

94009303

9305

9401
9504

9506

9508

9415 95189320 9315 94169414

7607

Business
Center

DISCOVERIES DISCOVERIES
CASH & CARRYDistinguished Transport

Sales
Office

Coffee

Food
Court

63006100

6304

6308 6309
6312

6314

6317

6320 6321

6404

6408

6412

6316

651464186420

6501

65
07

6523

6516

6416

6600

6604

6608 6609

6712

6519
6715

6620 6621

6705

6713

6716
6616

6720

6809
6907

6923

7004 7007

7023

7025

7104
7107

7109

7118

7120
7123

7204

7206 7307

7323

7801

7507

7903

7508

8000 8001

7707

7717

8102

7815

7907 8107

8103 9200

90
13

9021

9107

9112

9114

9115

9117

9204 9207

9208
9206

9111
9211

9212

9214

9215

9217

9221

9302

9308

9312

9314

9318

Pavilion Two

Floor 01

Floorplan as of 1/24/2016

To Buildings
A, B, and C

To Pavilion 1Pavilion 2:
South Entrance

Pavilion 1:
South Entrance

(Pre-Badged/Pre-Registered Entrance)

Pavilion 2: 
Pavilions@

Las Vegas Market Food Court, ATM
Pavilion 1:  Middle Entrance

9118 9120 9220

9213

Coat &
Bag

Check

Ex
hi

bi
to

r
Se

rv
ic

e Market
Logistics

6721

7100 71056602 6701 6800 69006700

6819

6305

66
09

6601

6708

6612 6915 7010
7013

7015

7112 7115

7117
7212 7315

7406

7305

7407

9507

9505

9501

9509
90

05
90

01 91
04

9218

9202 9201 920391009000Body 
Connections

7807
8407 8707

7200 7202 7201 7203 7300 7302 7301

9301

9309

9311

9409

9411

9512

9514

94009303

9305

9401
9504

9506

9508

9415 95189320 9315 94169414

7607

Business
Center

Complimentary Wifi throughout

Summer 2016 Las Vegas Market  37

The Pavilions Magazine | P 2  F L O O R  P L A N S

CASH & CARRY



LAS VEGAS · PAVILION 1 · BOOTH P1-1704

RinseBath&Body_Pavilions816.indd   1 7/5/16   9:17 AM


